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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:33.77 # Idaho, University of11/22/2024

E Haskins, G Ruble, I Borke, M Butler

Pool Record: 1:33.77 ! Idaho, University of11/22/2024

E Haskins, G Ruble, I Borke, M Butler

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.77#Idaho

1) Ella Haskins 21 2) Grace Ruble 20

3) Isabelle Borke 20 4) Madelyn Butler 20

23.45 23.36 23.08 23.88

B2 1:35.39Idaho

1) Grace Qualman 19 2) Sydney Heasman 19

3) Katy Foley 19 4) Helen Schumaker 19

24.22 23.36 23.50 24.31

A3 1:36.40Seattle

1) Mia David 20 2) Sammy Mosier 21

3) Amanda Miller 19 4) Aubrey Cheng 21

24.15 23.57 23.51 25.17

E4 x1:38.17Idaho

1) Abbie Jerome 19 2) Catherine Hyde 19

3) Jaidan Engle 18 4) Charlie Zollinger 18

24.48 24.38 24.24 25.07

B5 1:39.55Seattle

1) Madelyn Harris 20 2) Lydia Genson 21

3) Maya Ben David 22 4) Ailidh Carroll 20

25.58 24.56 24.85 24.56

A6 1:41.17Whitman

1) Bella Smith 21 2) Cassidy Monroe 20

3) Josephine Piel 20 4) Shaye Agnew 21

25.60 25.63 25.20 24.74

C7 x1:43.20Seattle

1) Makenna Frederiksen 18 2) Lillian Ramberg 19

3) Delaney Johns 18 4) Alice Makarenko 18

25.20 25.33 25.93 26.74

B8 1:44.12Whitman

1) Avery Riley 18 2) Jordan Lloyd 19

3) Gwen Empie 21 4) Anneliese Hanson 20

26.41 26.37 26.26 25.08

A9 1:46.46Vaqueros

1) Sarah Garcia 18 2) Audrey Trevino 19

3) Chloe Siegrist 19 4) Mia Gonzalez 18

25.73 33.51 20.73 26.49

B10 1:53.37Vaqueros

1) Aby Martinez 18 2) Caitlynn Rubio 18

3) Lauren Uribe 18 4) Diara Aleman 18

28.36 28.03 26.83 30.15

A11 1:57.70CI

1) Shae Arnold 19 2) Sophie Mottishaw 18

3) Darby Rossi 20 4) Lily Schroer 19

28.86 28.43 32.66 27.75

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:20.97 # Seattle U11/22/2024

N Imig, N Lanting, H Wendt, D Strohmeyer

Pool Record: 1:20.97 ! Seattle U11/22/2024

N Imig, N Lanting, H Wendt, D Strohmeyer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.97#Seattle

1) Nicholas Imig 21 2) Cole Lanting 21

3) Hawkins Wendt 19 4) Daniel Strohmeyer 27

20.44 20.11 19.78 20.64

B2 1:24.85Seattle

1) Tate Ingraham 23 2) Hennig Colsman 18

3) Ryan Cesmat 20 4) Minsong Kim 18

21.75 20.73 20.98 21.39

C3 x1:26.11Seattle

1) Jaxon Gonzales 21 2) Eric Thomure 22

3) Mathias Synnott 20 4) Kaiu Taylor 19

22.17 20.80 21.43 21.71

A4 1:26.59Whitman

1) John Leeds 22 2) Brodie Salzbrener 20

3) Ian McClelland 21 4) Keenan Tiddle 20

21.80 21.56 21.81 21.42

A5 1:26.74CI

1) Matti Eikenes 18 2) Ogi Markovic 21

3) Sam Cortes 20 4) Karl Yount 21

21.90 21.66 22.14 21.04

B6 1:31.18Whitman

1) Collen Lokan 19 2) Peter Yamane 21

3) Kyle Milburn 19 4) Adrian Dulong 18

23.41 22.68 22.62 22.47

B7 1:40.68CI

1) Nolan Geffros 19 2) Thomas Hobson 22

3) Cahill Robinson 21 4) Cam Schwarzbach 21

26.69 27.26 22.83 23.90

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:53.41 # Ginger J Kiefer12/1/2023

Pool Record: 4:57.81 ! Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 181 4:58.35Holly Lenarz

27.06 29.54 29.81 30.17

30.56 30.62 30.44 30.28

30.43 29.44

Idaho 182 5:06.33Marie Mason

28.04 30.27 30.86 31.34

31.46 31.30 31.07 31.02

30.62 30.35

Idaho 203 5:10.99Bethany Rahn

27.21 30.07 31.06 31.50

31.64 31.85 31.62 31.92

32.22 31.90

Idaho 204 5:12.51Ava Langston

27.38 29.73 30.68 31.13

31.35 31.86 32.21 33.05

33.03 32.09
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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Seattle 195 5:13.49Kaya Lathangue

28.08 30.39 31.21 31.64

31.81 31.95 32.12 32.35

32.43 31.51

Whitman 186 5:16.44Avery Riley

28.20 31.27 32.42 32.71

32.18 31.91 32.32 32.33

32.83 30.27

Vaqueros 197 5:23.82Olivia Votava

28.14 31.41 32.44 32.56

32.97 32.98 33.57 33.71

33.73 32.31

CI 198 6:03.07Shae Arnold

31.18 35.53 36.74 37.18

37.43 37.36 37.61 37.65

37.34 35.05

B - Final
Idaho 189 5:09.93Sienna Lefeber

27.86 30.21 30.65 31.18

31.67 31.73 31.51 32.04

31.88 31.20

Idaho 2010 5:17.31Cadence Gabel

28.87 30.71 31.02 31.59

32.10 32.34 32.62 33.26

33.09 31.71

Idaho 1811 5:17.63Andie Wieber

28.96 31.99 32.20 32.15

32.10 31.89 32.25 32.59

32.29 31.21

Seattle 1812 5:22.84Jacquelyn Horning

28.44 31.04 31.82 32.16

32.62 33.11 33.30 33.52

34.50 32.33

Seattle 1813 5:22.99Molly Magnuson

29.75 32.43 32.78 33.01

32.93 32.78 32.55 32.91

33.05 30.80

Whitman 2114 5:25.57Frances Lenz

28.83 32.10 32.45 32.91

33.29 33.29 32.95 33.34

33.30 33.11

Whitman 2015 5:28.37Anneliese Hanson

29.63 32.28 32.69 33.15

33.11 33.51 34.10 33.80

33.29 32.81

Vaqueros 1916 5:32.79Chloe Siegrist

30.09 32.91 33.58 33.53

33.63 34.05 34.17 34.28

33.72 32.83

C - Final
Seattle 1917 5:31.86Sara Rygula

30.99 33.09 33.39 33.48

33.84 33.73 33.60 33.54

33.62 32.58

Seattle 1918 5:31.93Arina Zvercova

29.30 32.66 33.39 33.79

33.56 34.11 33.90 34.38

34.53 32.31

Vaqueros 1819 5:42.78AJ Rogers

30.64 33.61 33.99 34.95

34.88 35.06 34.92 35.13

35.71 33.89

Whitman 1820 5:47.46Darrah Lerch

30.39 33.91 34.92 35.32

35.71 35.33 35.95 35.97

35.74 34.22

CI 1821 6:06.10Sophie Mottishaw

31.90 35.96 36.77 37.54

37.42 37.33 37.89 37.71

37.23 36.35

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:53.41 # Ginger J Kiefer12/1/2023

Pool Record: 4:57.81 ! Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 191 4:57.81!Ginger Kiefer

26.57 29.05 29.37 29.82

30.36 30.64 30.59 30.52

30.49 30.40

Idaho 182 5:06.74Holly Lenarz

26.42 29.06 30.06 30.91

31.04 31.63 31.83 32.38

31.75 31.66

Idaho 183 5:07.11Marie Mason

28.21 30.88 31.15 31.23

31.42 31.09 31.00 31.24

31.03 29.86

Idaho 204 5:10.21Ava Langston

27.36 29.83 31.03 30.83

31.70 31.91 32.47 31.89

32.00 31.19

Idaho 205 5:12.99Bethany Rahn

27.66 30.41 31.29 31.63

31.91 31.82 32.15 32.18

32.18 31.76

Whitman 186 5:16.08Avery Riley

28.23 30.90 31.61 31.67

32.37 32.19 32.19 32.69

32.95 31.28

Idaho 20*7 5:17.18Cadence Gabel

29.29 31.21 31.54 31.75

32.17 32.33 32.42 32.59

32.24 31.64

Vaqueros 19*7 5:21.75Olivia Votava

28.32 31.03 31.83 31.96

32.73 32.79 33.14 33.51

33.61 32.83
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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Idaho 18*8 5:20.75Sienna Lefeber

28.41 31.49 32.06 32.37

32.57 32.90 32.86 32.86

33.23 32.00

CI 19*8 6:01.11Shae Arnold

31.27 35.17 37.06 37.69

37.29 37.38 37.13 36.57

36.48 35.07

Seattle 199 5:20.85Kaya Lathangue

27.96 30.65 31.11 31.41

32.19 32.51 33.32 33.93

34.36 33.41

Seattle 1811 5:23.30Molly Magnuson

29.19 31.73 32.29 32.97

32.87 33.00 32.85 32.95

32.59 32.86

Seattle 1812 5:25.16Jacquelyn Horning

28.65 31.28 32.62 32.87

33.06 33.31 33.21 33.07

34.04 33.05

Whitman 2113 5:28.54Frances Lenz

28.73 31.88 32.58 33.08

33.05 33.07 33.31 34.23

34.68 33.93

Idaho 1814 5:29.23Andie Wieber

27.48 30.33 31.75 32.48

33.04 33.90 34.69 35.38

35.67 34.51

Vaqueros 1915 5:30.21Chloe Siegrist

29.19 31.96 32.32 33.13

33.67 33.97 34.24 34.19

34.21 33.33

Whitman 2016 5:31.64Anneliese Hanson

29.78 32.60 33.09 33.77

33.53 33.52 33.54 33.57

34.73 33.51

Seattle 1917 5:32.16Arina Zvercova

28.77 32.31 33.03 33.36

33.76 33.84 34.19 34.37

34.58 33.95

Seattle 1918 5:37.68Sara Rygula

30.27 33.11 33.54 34.07

33.96 34.18 34.30 34.40

35.06 34.79

Vaqueros 1819 5:45.37AJ Rogers

29.65 33.28 33.62 34.44

35.05 35.68 36.00 36.39

36.08 35.18

Whitman 1820 5:58.45Darrah Lerch

31.12 34.81 35.89 36.55

36.65 36.84 37.45 36.89

37.19 35.06

CI 1822 6:11.08Sophie Mottishaw

31.16 35.61 36.73 37.63

37.98 37.47 38.51 38.73

38.35 38.91

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:28.91 # Danielis Kvederis11/22/2024

Pool Record: 4:28.91 ! Danielis Kvederis11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 4:28.91#Danielis Kvederis

24.21 26.85 27.63 27.74

27.06 27.38 27.01 27.31

27.01 26.71

Seattle 222 4:40.80Michael Luna

25.03 27.42 28.15 28.53

28.72 28.64 28.82 29.20

28.71 27.58

Seattle 233 4:43.07Tate Ingraham

24.99 27.68 28.38 28.48

28.63 28.64 28.73 29.05

29.61 28.88

Seattle 204 4:45.68Theo Johansen

24.78 27.80 28.58 29.07

29.16 29.31 29.61 29.75

29.00 28.62

Whitman 225 4:47.14John Leeds

26.41 28.43 28.92 28.67

29.04 28.87 29.26 29.56

29.20 28.78

Whitman 226 5:06.71Andrew Tate

27.03 29.71 30.90 31.20

31.12 31.25 31.62 31.76

31.53 30.59

CI 217 5:10.78Ogi Markovic

25.30 28.82 31.12 31.74

31.83 32.38 31.94 33.11

33.11 31.43

CI 218 5:14.39Karl Yount

26.22 29.79 31.32 31.90

32.59 32.72 33.06 32.79

32.17 31.83

B - Final
Seattle 209 4:48.99Kyle Lewis

25.23 27.56 28.86 29.15

29.53 29.72 29.53 30.19

30.44 28.78

Whitman 2010 5:08.16Jay Boivin

26.95 29.55 30.25 31.43

31.29 31.38 32.64 32.17

31.83 30.67

Whitman 1811 5:10.05Lucas Impert

27.33 30.05 30.70 31.34

31.95 31.96 32.20 32.12

31.51 30.89
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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Whitman 1812 5:13.65Ian Friedrich

27.01 30.13 31.07 32.10

32.28 32.12 32.93 33.13

32.64 30.24

Whitman 1913 5:19.96Gage Hembree

28.05 31.06 32.02 32.45

32.26 32.53 33.10 33.33

33.02 32.14

Whitman 1814 5:23.67Alex Burns

27.96 31.41 32.76 33.31

33.41 33.36 33.61 33.12

32.95 31.78

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:28.91 # Danielis Kvederis11/22/2024

Pool Record: 4:28.91 ! Danielis Kvederis11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 4:34.68Danielis Kvederis

24.57 27.16 27.76 27.94

28.04 28.31 28.33 28.49

29.27 24.81

Seattle 182 4:40.94Hennig Colsman

25.17 28.27 28.81 28.80

29.48 29.07 28.78 28.11

27.51 26.94

Seattle 223 4:41.88Michael Luna

25.24 27.31 27.77 28.25

28.46 28.63 28.95 29.31

29.16 28.80

Seattle 234 4:45.66Tate Ingraham

25.03 27.87 29.21 29.37

28.71 29.16 29.50 28.85

29.34 28.62

Seattle 205 4:47.66Theo Johansen

24.88 27.51 28.35 28.91

29.08 29.09 29.79 29.64

29.86 30.55

Whitman 226 4:48.23John Leeds

26.44 28.52 28.96 28.74

29.15 29.40 29.49 29.56

29.04 28.93

Seattle 207 4:52.72Kyle Lewis

25.74 28.14 28.71 28.84

29.68 29.66 30.39 30.64

30.82 30.10

Whitman 228 5:06.02Andrew Tate

27.07 29.42 30.31 31.01

31.15 31.59 31.56 31.47

31.13 31.31

Whitman 209 5:06.35Jay Boivin

27.27 29.52 30.16 30.97

31.01 30.52 31.57 32.03

31.90 31.40

Whitman 1810 5:12.63Lucas Impert

27.64 30.04 31.36 31.79

32.35 32.50 31.63 32.53

32.07 30.72

Whitman 1811 5:15.87Ian Friedrich

28.29 31.15 31.91 32.24

32.63 32.69 32.84 32.92

31.89 29.31

CI 2112 5:17.26Karl Yount

25.98 29.40 31.05 32.17

32.52 32.94 33.14 33.81

33.51 32.74

Whitman 1913 5:21.97Gage Hembree

28.35 30.66 31.70 32.49

32.85 33.02 33.17 33.51

33.30 32.92

Whitman 1814 5:23.93Alex Burns

28.15 31.54 32.69 33.11

33.36 33.37 33.43 33.58

33.38 31.32

CI 2115 5:25.55Ogi Markovic

27.28 30.43 31.52 33.11

33.83 34.23 34.27 34.46

34.31 32.11

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.28 # Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Pool Record: 2:00.28 ! Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 191 2:00.28#Ginger Kiefer

26.28 29.20 35.98 28.82

Idaho 232 2:04.00Silvana Cabrera

26.11 31.99 36.90 29.00

Seattle 203 2:04.78Sarah Cook

26.39 31.54 35.89 30.96

Idaho 194 2:06.40Natalie Charles

27.97 33.07 35.39 29.97

Idaho 205 2:07.48Grace Ruble

26.12 32.36 38.44 30.56

Vaqueros 196 2:08.94Annaleagh Stahl

27.33 32.08 38.86 30.67

Idaho 187 2:09.28Adelaide McRoberts

27.08 31.92 39.03 31.25

Whitman 208 2:14.28Josephine Piel

29.11 35.18 38.70 31.29

B - Final
Idaho 199 2:07.85Courtney Crawford

27.67 32.78 36.81 30.59

Idaho 2210 2:09.97Amelia Buyers

28.17 32.06 38.15 31.59

Idaho 2111 2:10.35Maren Mackey

28.02 34.32 37.11 30.90

Idaho 1812 2:11.07Rylie Moxham

28.37 33.78 36.43 32.49

Idaho 1813 2:11.82Kaitlyn Hafer

28.47 34.81 36.88 31.66
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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Idaho 1914 2:12.61Avery Keinonen

27.95 32.99 39.94 31.73

Seattle 1915 2:12.65Clara Husaby

28.21 33.41 40.01 31.02

Seattle 1816 2:13.57Makenna Frederiksen

27.98 34.26 39.37 31.96

C - Final
Idaho 2117 2:11.64McKenzie Kovalscik

28.06 32.55 38.56 32.47

Idaho 2118 2:12.75Amelia Perkins

29.28 33.94 37.71 31.82

Seattle 2019 2:14.90Nohea Kamauu

28.99 35.43 38.75 31.73

Seattle 1820 2:15.94Delaney Johns

28.51 35.83 38.50 33.10

Idaho 1821 2:15.97Caleigh Stoddard

30.41 32.46 39.38 33.72

Whitman 2222 2:18.45Rachel Sapper

30.63 36.59 39.61 31.62

Whitman 1923 2:18.69Angela Roberts

29.98 35.62 39.94 33.15

Seattle 1924 2:19.52Lillian Ramberg

29.68 36.69 39.94 33.21

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:00.28 # Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Pool Record: 2:00.28 ! Ginger Kiefer11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 2:03.59Sarah Cook

27.20 30.26 35.08 31.05

Idaho 232 2:04.55Silvana Cabrera

26.80 31.61 36.06 30.08

Idaho 193 2:06.78Ginger Kiefer

27.22 30.53 38.58 30.45

Idaho 194 2:06.79Natalie Charles

28.10 32.14 36.39 30.16

Idaho 205 2:06.96Grace Ruble

26.22 32.25 38.14 30.35

Vaqueros 196 2:07.96Annaleagh Stahl

27.84 31.35 38.56 30.21

Idaho 187 2:08.34Marie Mason

28.04 32.12 38.54 29.64

Idaho 18*8 2:08.69Adelaide McRoberts

27.36 31.79 37.99 31.55

Whitman 20*8 2:14.29Josephine Piel

28.43 36.63 37.99 31.24

Swim-Off Required

Idaho 229 2:09.13Amelia Buyers

28.16 32.35 37.63 30.99

Idaho 2110 2:10.58Maren Mackey

28.38 33.86 37.84 30.50

Idaho 1911 2:10.70Courtney Crawford

28.20 33.41 37.96 31.13

Idaho 1812 2:11.56Rylie Moxham

28.31 33.66 36.97 32.62

Idaho 1813 2:11.97Kaitlyn Hafer

28.44 34.92 36.58 32.03

Seattle 1814 2:12.53Makenna Frederiksen

27.94 34.20 38.53 31.86

Seattle 1915 2:12.81Clara Husaby

28.29 33.03 39.32 32.17

Idaho 1916 2:13.29Avery Keinonen

28.32 33.50 39.60 31.87

Seattle 1817 2:13.81Delaney Johns

28.39 35.82 37.28 32.32

Idaho 2119 2:15.38McKenzie Kovalscik

28.69 33.30 40.29 33.10

Seattle 2020 2:15.99Nohea Kamauu

28.80 36.08 39.02 32.09

Idaho 2121 2:16.24Amelia Perkins

30.35 35.04 38.53 32.32

Seattle 1922 2:17.00Lillian Ramberg

28.55 35.56 39.26 33.63

Whitman 1923 2:17.62Angela Roberts

29.52 35.38 39.49 33.23

Whitman 2224 2:18.57Rachel Sapper

30.61 36.17 40.05 31.74

Idaho 1825 2:19.17Caleigh Stoddard

29.47 34.14 40.78 34.78

Seattle 1826 2:19.38Alice Makarenko

30.23 34.48 41.88 32.79

Whitman 2027 2:19.69Siena Hayes

31.45 36.52 39.11 32.61

Whitman 2028 2:20.75Elly Rectenwald

29.41 35.97 41.48 33.89

Vaqueros 1829 2:41.15Alexia Gonzalez

32.08 43.77 46.94 38.36

Vaqueros 1830 2:46.75Lauren Uribe

33.92 41.14 53.71 37.98

Seattle 18--- DFSMia DeLuca

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:50.69 # Brendan Ryan11/22/2024

Pool Record: 1:50.69 ! Brendan Ryan11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 1:50.69#Brendan Ryan

24.01 27.69 31.98 27.01

Seattle 212 1:51.26Cole Lanting

23.13 27.97 32.85 27.31

Seattle 193 1:54.36Keanu Lee

23.93 29.11 34.24 27.08

Seattle 194 1:55.88Nathan Headon-Weeks

23.85 31.66 32.74 27.63

Whitman 185 2:01.49Adrian Dulong

25.73 30.11 37.76 27.89

Whitman 196 2:02.54Kyle Milburn

26.87 31.45 35.26 28.96

CI 207 2:03.62Sam Cortes

26.08 31.16 37.19 29.19
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CI 218 2:07.13Cahill Robinson

26.88 32.99 35.70 31.56

B - Final
Seattle 219 1:55.08Morgan Robinson

24.93 29.36 32.98 27.81

Whitman 1910 2:04.17Keenan Riggs Turpin

25.16 33.00 37.28 28.73

Whitman 1911 2:07.33Ethan Templeton-Palmer

28.44 32.59 36.82 29.48

Whitman 2112 2:09.20Carter Sundin

26.94 33.30 39.65 29.31

Whitman 2113 2:09.78Peter Yamane

25.51 34.20 39.69 30.38

CI 2114 2:25.40Cam Schwarzbach

30.08 39.56 44.31 31.45

CI 1915 2:27.29Nolan Geffros

30.07 38.46 44.48 34.28

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:50.69 # Brendan Ryan11/22/2024

Pool Record: 1:50.69 ! Brendan Ryan11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 1:51.70Brendan Ryan

24.24 27.81 31.69 27.96

Seattle 212 1:52.80Cole Lanting

23.25 28.40 33.47 27.68

Seattle 193 1:53.28Keanu Lee

23.70 29.01 33.66 26.91

Seattle 194 1:56.04Nathan Headon-Weeks

24.23 30.86 32.81 28.14

Seattle 215 1:56.09Morgan Robinson

25.08 29.90 33.31 27.80

Whitman 186 2:01.06Adrian Dulong

25.99 29.95 36.95 28.17

Whitman 197 2:04.08Kyle Milburn

26.40 31.51 35.84 30.33

CI 20*8 2:04.60Sam Cortes

26.36 32.75 36.27 29.22

CI 19*8 2:28.75Nolan Geffros

28.97 39.07 45.62 35.09

Swim-Off Required

Whitman 199 2:05.16Keenan Riggs Turpin

25.38 33.05 37.75 28.98

CI 2110 2:08.44Cahill Robinson

26.89 33.01 36.87 31.67

Whitman 2111 2:09.19Carter Sundin

26.70 33.77 39.10 29.62

Whitman 1912 2:09.25Ethan Templeton-Palmer

28.85 33.17 37.06 30.17

Whitman 2113 2:10.76Peter Yamane

25.88 33.42 39.94 31.52

CI 2115 2:29.42Cam Schwarzbach

29.00 37.44 48.61 34.37

Seattle 21--- DQJaxon Gonzales

25.01 32.10 35.46 30.45

CI 22--- DQThomas Hobson

32.87 40.14 47.38 36.93

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 23.21 # Ella J Haskins12/1/2023

Pool Record: 23.45 ! Ella Haskins11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 23.47Mia David

Seattle 212 23.62Sammy Mosier

Idaho 203 23.64Madelyn Butler

Idaho 204 23.78Isabelle Borke

Idaho 195 23.94Katy Foley

Whitman 216 24.42Shaye Agnew

Vaqueros 207 25.02Ida Rudelius

CI 198 28.06Lily Schroer

B - Final
Seattle 199 24.19Amanda Miller

Idaho 1910 24.22Sydney Heasman

Idaho 1911 24.31Grace Qualman

Idaho 1912 24.52Abbie Jerome

Idaho 1913 24.91Catherine Hyde

Idaho 1914 24.98Helen Schumaker

Idaho 1815 25.13Jaidan Engle

Seattle 2116 25.30Aubrey Cheng

C - Final
Seattle 2117 24.66Lydia Genson

Idaho 2118 24.77Taylor Wassel

Seattle 2019 24.96Ailidh Carroll

Whitman 2120 25.12Bella Smith

Seattle 2221 25.34Maya Ben David

Seattle 1922 25.35Lillian Ramberg

Seattle 1823 25.63Jacquelyn Horning

Seattle 2024 25.70Madelyn Harris

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 23.21 # Ella J Haskins12/1/2023

Pool Record: 23.45 ! Ella Haskins11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 20*1 23.79Isabelle Borke

Seattle 21*1 23.79Sammy Mosier

Idaho 19*3 23.87Katy Foley

Seattle 20*3 23.87Mia David

Idaho 205 23.93Madelyn Butler

Idaho 196 23.94Sydney Heasman

Idaho 19*7 24.15Grace Qualman

Whitman 21*7 24.51Shaye Agnew

Seattle 19*8 24.38Amanda Miller

Vaqueros 20*8 25.33Ida Rudelius

Idaho 1910 24.56Helen Schumaker

Idaho 1911 24.57Abbie Jerome

Idaho 1912 24.84Catherine Hyde

Seattle 2113 24.86Aubrey Cheng

Idaho 1814 24.94Jaidan Engle
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2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Whitman 2115 24.98Bella Smith

Idaho 2116 25.02Taylor Wassel

Seattle 2117 25.13Lydia Genson

Idaho 2018 25.15Bethany Rahn

Seattle 20*19 25.31Ailidh Carroll

Seattle 22*19 25.31Maya Ben David

Seattle 1822 25.62Jacquelyn Horning

Seattle 1923 25.66Lillian Ramberg

Seattle 2024 25.71Madelyn Harris

Seattle 1925 25.77Kaya Lathangue

Vaqueros 1826 25.80Sarah Garcia

Idaho 1827 25.85Charlie Zollinger

Whitman 2028 25.89Cassidy Monroe

Vaqueros 1929 26.00Madi Lofgren

Whitman 2030 26.34Anneliese Hanson

Vaqueros 1831 26.46Mia Gonzalez

Whitman 1932 26.55Jordan Lloyd

Whitman 2133 26.64Gwen Empie

Seattle 1834 26.74Alice Makarenko

Whitman 1935 26.78Sydney Arsenault

Whitman 1936 26.82Ella Tyroler

Vaqueros 1937 27.59Audrey Trevino

CI 1938 28.23Lily Schroer

CI 1839 28.97Sophie Mottishaw

CI 1940 29.54Shae Arnold

Vaqueros 1841 29.60Caitlynn Rubio

Vaqueros 1842 29.86Caitlyn Brown

CI 2043 32.22Darby Rossi

Idaho 21--- 23.22Ella Haskins

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 20.03 # Nicholas Imig11/22/2024

Pool Record: 20.03 ! Nicholas Imig11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 20.03#Nicholas Imig

Seattle 192 20.22Hawkins Wendt

Seattle 273 21.34Daniel Strohmeyer

Whitman 20*4 21.86Keenan Tiddle

Whitman 22*4 21.86John Leeds

CI 216 21.98Ogi Markovic

CI 187 22.05Matti Eikenes

Seattle 218 22.35Cole Lanting

B - Final
Seattle 189 20.94Hennig Colsman

Seattle 2210 21.26Eric Thomure

Seattle 2011 21.52Ryan Cesmat

Seattle 1812 21.55Minsong Kim

Seattle 1913 21.61Kaiu Taylor

Seattle 2014 22.03Mathias Synnott

Whitman 2015 22.05Brodie Salzbrener

Whitman 2116 22.26Ian McClelland

C - Final
CI 2117 22.35Karl Yount

Whitman 1918 23.07Collen Lokan

CI 2119 24.02Cam Schwarzbach

CI 2020 24.12Sam Cortes

CI 2121 24.39Cahill Robinson

Whitman 1822 24.60Lucas Impert

Whitman 2223 25.01Aaron Friedrich

CI 1924 27.58Nolan Geffros

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 20.03 # Nicholas Imig11/22/2024

Pool Record: 20.03 ! Nicholas Imig11/22/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 20.39Nicholas Imig

Seattle 212 20.48Cole Lanting

Seattle 193 20.49Hawkins Wendt

Seattle 274 21.17Daniel Strohmeyer

Seattle 185 21.42Hennig Colsman

Seattle 206 21.49Ryan Cesmat

Seattle 187 21.63Minsong Kim

Seattle 198 21.86Kaiu Taylor

Whitman 229 21.91John Leeds

Seattle 2010 21.92Mathias Synnott

Whitman 2011 21.95Keenan Tiddle

Whitman 2012 21.99Brodie Salzbrener

Seattle 2213 22.12Eric Thomure

Seattle 2014 22.21Kyle Lewis

Seattle 2315 22.22Tate Ingraham

CI 1816 22.29Matti Eikenes

CI 2117 22.46Ogi Markovic

Whitman 2118 22.47Ian McClelland

CI 2119 22.81Karl Yount

Whitman 1920 23.56Collen Lokan

CI 2121 23.60Cahill Robinson

CI 2022 23.69Sam Cortes

Whitman 2223 24.95Aaron Friedrich

Whitman 1824 25.07Lucas Impert

CI 2125 25.69Cam Schwarzbach

CI 1926 27.56Nolan Geffros

CI 2227 28.72Thomas Hobson

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:46.64 # Idaho, University of11/22/2024

K Foley, C Crawford, G Ruble, E Haskins

Pool Record: 3:46.64 ! Idaho, University of11/22/2024

K Foley, C Crawford, G Ruble, E Haskins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.64#Idaho

1) Katy Foley 19 2) Courtney Crawford 19

3) Grace Ruble 20 4) Ella Haskins 21

27.13 56.27 30.14 1:04.93

25.54 55.62 23.72 49.82

A2 3:48.61Seattle

1) Lydia Genson 21 2) Sarah Cook 20

3) Sammy Mosier 21 4) Mia David 20

28.25 58.00 29.39 1:02.63

26.42 56.32 24.44 51.66
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Results

(Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 3:49.50Idaho

1) Andie Wieber 18 2) Natalie Charles 19

3) Silvana Cabrera 23 4) Isabelle Borke 20

28.68 58.52 29.72 1:04.17

25.63 55.41 24.55 51.40

C4 x3:53.34Idaho

1) Catherine Hyde 19 2) Rylie Moxham 18

3) Adelaide McRoberts 18 4) Sydney Heasman 19

28.20 58.30 30.88 1:05.57

27.43 57.42 24.75 52.05

D5 x3:56.38Idaho

1) Grace Qualman 19 2) Kaitlyn Hafer 18

3) Helen Schumaker 19 4) Abbie Jerome 19

27.99 57.99 31.08 1:05.22

27.54 59.36 25.24 53.81

B6 3:59.38Seattle

1) Kaya Lathangue 19 2) Delaney Johns 18

3) Makenna Frederiksen 18 4) Amanda Miller 19

29.17 59.86 31.35 1:06.91

27.74 1:00.53 24.51 52.08

A7 4:00.97Whitman

1) Shaye Agnew 21 2) Josephine Piel 20

3) Avery Riley 18 4) Anneliese Hanson 20

29.66 1:01.72 30.60 1:05.95

27.04 58.50 26.35 54.80

A8 4:04.10Vaqueros

1) Annaleagh Stahl 19 2) Olivia Votava 19

3) Ida Rudelius 20 4) Madi Lofgren 19

27.93 57.76 32.65 1:10.76

27.77 58.98 26.90 56.60

C9 x4:06.29Seattle

1) Aubrey Cheng 21 2) Lillian Ramberg 19

3) Nohea Kamauu 20 4) Maya Ben David 22

29.70 1:01.26 33.04 1:10.52

27.94 59.99 25.97 54.52

D10 x4:08.76Seattle

1) Ailidh Carroll 20 2) Madelyn Harris 20

3) Clara Husaby 19 4) Molly Magnuson 18

30.00 1:01.19 34.52 1:12.26

27.85 1:00.01 26.34 55.30

B11 4:09.84Whitman

1) Frances Lenz 21 2) Rachel Sapper 22

3) Gwen Empie 21 4) Cassidy Monroe 20

29.27 1:00.69 32.15 1:09.89

28.79 1:02.35 26.22 56.91

B12 4:29.62Vaqueros

1) AJ Rogers 18 2) Diara Aleman 18

3) Sarah Garcia 18 4) Mia Gonzalez 18

32.22 1:06.88 35.23 1:18.00

29.80 1:05.80 26.80 58.94

A13 4:59.38CI

1) Lily Schroer 19 2) Shae Arnold 19

3) Sophie Mottishaw 18 4) Darby Rossi 20

33.61 1:11.18 41.22 1:25.12

32.45 1:09.40 33.80 1:13.68

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:18.63 # Seattle U11/22/2024

D KVEDERIS, B Ryan, N Lanting, N Imig

Pool Record: 3:18.63 ! Seattle U11/22/2024

D KVEDERIS, B Ryan, N Lanting, N Imig

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:18.63#Seattle

1) Danielis Kvederis 20 2) Brendan Ryan 21

3) Cole Lanting 21 4) Nicholas Imig 21

23.50 48.46 25.39 54.89

23.27 50.41 20.76 44.87

B2 3:25.80Seattle

1) Mathias Synnott 20 2) Jaxon Gonzales 21

3) Keanu Lee 19 4) Hawkins Wendt 19

25.18 51.28 26.73 57.19

23.66 50.99 22.28 46.34

C3 x3:32.72Seattle

1) Ryan Cesmat 20 2) Nathan Headon-Weeks 19

3) Tate Ingraham 23 4) Hennig Colsman 18

25.45 52.75 26.73 57.44

23.48 51.54 23.71 50.99

D4 x3:32.99Seattle

1) Kaiu Taylor 19 2) Morgan Robinson 21

3) Kyle Lewis 20 4) Minsong Kim 18

26.66 54.28 27.14 57.62

24.24 52.89 23.04 48.20

A5 3:33.14Whitman

1) Brodie Salzbrener 20 2) John Leeds 22

3) Ian McClelland 21 4) Keenan Tiddle 20

27.04 55.71 28.33 58.39

23.35 51.26 23.03 47.78

B6 3:42.41Whitman

1) Peter Yamane 21 2) Kyle Milburn 19

3) Keenan Riggs Turpin 19 4) Adrian Dulong 18

27.97 58.55 29.03 1:02.62

24.31 52.86 22.98 48.38

A7 3:46.51CI

1) Karl Yount 21 2) Cahill Robinson 21

3) Sam Cortes 20 4) Matti Eikenes 18

28.32 59.19 28.53 1:01.28

25.96 55.95 23.10 50.09

B8 4:23.57CI

1) Ogi Markovic 21 2) Thomas Hobson 22

3) Nolan Geffros 19 4) Cam Schwarzbach 21

28.37 1:03.69 34.91 1:19.97

29.38 1:09.74 21.15 50.17

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.28 # Idaho, University of11/23/2024

K Foley, C Crawford, S Cabrera, E Haskins

Pool Record: 1:43.28 ! Idaho, University of11/23/2024

K Foley, C Crawford, S Cabrera, E Haskins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.28#Idaho

1) Katy Foley 19 2) Courtney Crawford 19

3) Silvana Cabrera 23 4) Ella Haskins 21

26.62 29.23 24.57 22.86



Idaho Central Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:06 PM  11/24/2024  Page 9

2024 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/22/2024 to 11/24/2024

Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:43.89Idaho

1) Grace Qualman 19 2) Rylie Moxham 18

3) Grace Ruble 20 4) Isabelle Borke 20

26.65 28.98 24.79 23.47

A3 1:44.11Seattle

1) Lydia Genson 21 2) Sarah Cook 20

3) Sammy Mosier 21 4) Mia David 20

27.21 29.02 25.01 22.87

C4 x1:45.14Idaho

1) Catherine Hyde 19 2) Natalie Charles 19

3) Madelyn Butler 20 4) Sydney Heasman 19

27.56 29.54 24.84 23.20

D5 x1:48.47Idaho

1) Andie Wieber 18 2) Kaitlyn Hafer 18

3) Adelaide McRoberts 18 4) Helen Schumaker 19

27.66 30.22 25.94 24.65

E6 x1:48.50Idaho

1) Bethany Rahn 20 2) Maren Mackey 21

3) Jaidan Engle 18 4) Abbie Jerome 19

27.55 30.74 25.63 24.58

B7 1:48.73Seattle

1) Aubrey Cheng 21 2) Delaney Johns 18

3) Ailidh Carroll 20 4) Amanda Miller 19

27.96 30.79 25.91 24.07

A8 1:50.70Whitman

1) Frances Lenz 21 2) Rachel Sapper 22

3) Josephine Piel 20 4) Shaye Agnew 21

28.57 30.58 27.28 24.27

C9 x1:50.75Seattle

1) Molly Magnuson 18 2) Lillian Ramberg 19

3) Makenna Frederiksen 18 4) Kaya Lathangue 19

28.06 31.47 26.89 24.33

A10 1:51.62Vaqueros

1) Annaleagh Stahl 19 2) Olivia Votava 19

3) Ida Rudelius 20 4) Madi Lofgren 19

27.10 31.59 26.87 26.06

B11 1:54.79Whitman

1) Ella Tyroler 19 2) Angela Roberts 19

3) Gwen Empie 21 4) Bella Smith 21

29.94 31.36 27.26 26.23

B12 1:59.83Vaqueros

1) AJ Rogers 18 2) Diara Aleman 18

3) Sarah Garcia 18 4) Mia Gonzalez 18

30.80 35.89 27.13 26.01

A13 2:13.11CI

1) Lily Schroer 19 2) Shae Arnold 19

3) Sophie Mottishaw 18 4) Darby Rossi 20

31.48 39.14 29.72 32.77

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:29.18 # Seattle U11/23/2024

D KVEDERIS, B Ryan, N Lanting, N Imig

Pool Record: 1:29.18 ! Seattle U11/23/2024

D KVEDERIS, B Ryan, N Lanting, N Imig

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.18#Seattle

1) Danielis Kvederis 20 2) Brendan Ryan 21

3) Cole Lanting 21 4) Nicholas Imig 21

22.13 25.15 21.91 19.99

B2 1:32.10Seattle

1) Mathias Synnott 20 2) Jaxon Gonzales 21

3) Eric Thomure 22 4) Hawkins Wendt 19

24.12 25.62 22.51 19.85

A3 1:35.79Whitman

1) Brodie Salzbrener 20 2) John Leeds 22

3) Ian McClelland 21 4) Keenan Tiddle 20

25.21 26.12 22.95 21.51

C4 x1:36.42Seattle

1) Kaiu Taylor 19 2) Minsong Kim 18

3) Kyle Lewis 20 4) Daniel Strohmeyer 27

25.45 27.39 22.70 20.88

A5 1:38.94CI

1) Karl Yount 21 2) Cahill Robinson 21

3) Sam Cortes 20 4) Matti Eikenes 18

26.19 26.41 24.50 21.84

B6 1:42.21Whitman

1) Adrian Dulong 18 2) Kyle Milburn 19

3) Keenan Riggs Turpin 19 4) Collen Lokan 19

25.98 28.88 24.62 22.73

B7 1:57.85CI

1) Cam Schwarzbach 21 2) Thomas Hobson 22

3) Nolan Geffros 19 4) Ogi Markovic 21

31.41 35.56 28.54 22.34

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 54.92 # Silvana Cabrera11/23/2024

Pool Record: 54.92 ! Silvana Cabrera11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 231 54.92#Silvana Cabrera

25.32 29.60

Idaho 202 55.79Grace Ruble

26.30 29.49

Idaho 203 55.92Madelyn Butler

26.00 29.92

Seattle 214 56.15Sammy Mosier

26.13 30.02

Seattle 195 56.67Amanda Miller

26.46 30.21

Vaqueros 206 59.34Ida Rudelius

28.03 31.31

Whitman 207 1:01.54Josephine Piel

28.40 33.14

CI 188 1:10.10Sophie Mottishaw

31.53 38.57
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Idaho 199 56.79Helen Schumaker

26.50 30.29

Idaho 1810 56.85Adelaide McRoberts

26.48 30.37

Idaho 1911 57.06Catherine Hyde

26.53 30.53

Idaho 1812 58.05Jaidan Engle

27.11 30.94

Seattle 2013 58.43Mia David

27.16 31.27

Idaho 1914 58.44Abbie Jerome

27.89 30.55

Idaho 1915 59.19Grace Qualman

27.45 31.74

Idaho 1916 59.75Avery Keinonen

27.69 32.06

C - Final
Idaho 1817 59.15Charlie Zollinger

27.95 31.20

Whitman 2118 1:01.98Shaye Agnew

28.94 33.04

Whitman 2119 1:02.41Gwen Empie

29.77 32.64

Seattle 1920 1:02.67Sara Rygula

29.39 33.28

Vaqueros 1821 1:03.86Sarah Garcia

29.69 34.17

Whitman 2122 1:05.00Bella Smith

30.92 34.08

Whitman 2023 1:07.35Cassidy Monroe

30.06 37.29

Vaqueros 1824 1:08.66Diara Aleman

32.30 36.36

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 54.92 # Silvana Cabrera11/23/2024

Pool Record: 54.92 ! Silvana Cabrera11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 231 55.18Silvana Cabrera

25.72 29.46

Idaho 202 55.72Grace Ruble

25.89 29.83

Idaho 203 56.46Madelyn Butler

26.48 29.98

Seattle 194 56.75Amanda Miller

26.74 30.01

Seattle 215 56.84Sammy Mosier

26.42 30.42

Idaho 186 57.14Adelaide McRoberts

26.71 30.43

Idaho 187 58.16Jaidan Engle

27.05 31.11

Seattle 208 58.69Mia David

27.90 30.79

Seattle 209 58.82Ailidh Carroll

27.69 31.13

Idaho 2110 58.90Taylor Wassel

27.99 30.91

Idaho 19*11 58.94Grace Qualman

27.39 31.55

Idaho 19*11 58.94Avery Keinonen

27.45 31.49

Idaho 19*11 58.94Helen Schumaker

26.90 32.04

Idaho 1814 59.04Kaitlyn Hafer

27.96 31.08

Idaho 1915 59.09Abbie Jerome

27.57 31.52

Idaho 1916 59.21Catherine Hyde

27.38 31.83

Idaho 1817 59.34Charlie Zollinger

28.25 31.09

Vaqueros 2018 59.78Ida Rudelius

28.71 31.07

Idaho 2119 59.96Maren Mackey

27.53 32.43

Seattle 1820 1:00.31Makenna Frederiksen

27.90 32.41

Whitman 2021 1:01.04Josephine Piel

28.54 32.50

Seattle 1822 1:01.09Delaney Johns

28.18 32.91

Whitman 2123 1:01.50Shaye Agnew

29.04 32.46

Whitman 2124 1:02.73Gwen Empie

29.07 33.66

Idaho 1825 1:03.14Andie Wieber

28.73 34.41

Seattle 1926 1:03.27Sara Rygula

29.74 33.53

Vaqueros 1827 1:03.88Sarah Garcia

29.15 34.73

Whitman 2128 1:05.51Bella Smith

29.27 36.24

Whitman 2029 1:06.43Cassidy Monroe

30.73 35.70

Vaqueros 1830 1:07.71Diara Aleman

31.01 36.70

CI 1831 1:09.59Sophie Mottishaw

30.93 38.66

Vaqueros 1832 1:10.46Mia Gonzalez

31.02 39.44

Whitman 1933 1:10.92Sydney Arsenault

31.49 39.43

CI 2034 1:31.61Darby Rossi

39.62 51.99
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Event 14  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 48.76 # Cole Lanting11/23/2024

Pool Record: 48.76 ! Cole Lanting11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 48.76#Cole Lanting

22.63 26.13

Seattle 192 49.93Hawkins Wendt

23.54 26.39

Seattle 233 50.45Tate Ingraham

23.57 26.88

Seattle 204 50.58Kyle Lewis

23.51 27.07

Whitman 215 52.17Ian McClelland

24.52 27.65

Whitman 196 52.97Keenan Riggs Turpin

24.85 28.12

CI 217 54.07Karl Yount

24.71 29.36

CI 218 54.76Cahill Robinson

25.89 28.87

B - Final
Seattle 229 50.34Eric Thomure

23.52 26.82

Seattle 2010 51.88Ryan Cesmat

24.09 27.79

Whitman 2011 52.50Brodie Salzbrener

24.47 28.03

Seattle 2712 53.27Daniel Strohmeyer

24.32 28.95

CI 1813 55.79Matti Eikenes

24.83 30.96

Whitman 2114 56.58Peter Yamane

25.36 31.22

CI 2115 58.29Ogi Markovic

26.44 31.85

CI 1916 1:02.14Nolan Geffros

28.81 33.33

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 48.76 # Cole Lanting11/23/2024

Pool Record: 48.76 ! Cole Lanting11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 49.67Cole Lanting

23.16 26.51

Seattle 192 50.55Nathan Headon-Weeks

23.60 26.95

Seattle 193 50.78Hawkins Wendt

23.66 27.12

Seattle 234 50.80Tate Ingraham

23.79 27.01

Seattle 22*5 50.88Eric Thomure

23.74 27.14

Seattle 20*5 50.88Kyle Lewis

23.83 27.05

Seattle 207 51.81Ryan Cesmat

24.05 27.76

Whitman 218 51.88Ian McClelland

24.26 27.62

Whitman 199 52.22Keenan Riggs Turpin

24.48 27.74

Whitman 2010 52.63Brodie Salzbrener

24.75 27.88

Seattle 2711 53.46Daniel Strohmeyer

24.75 28.71

CI 2112 55.88Karl Yount

25.56 30.32

CI 2113 55.89Cahill Robinson

26.42 29.47

Whitman 2114 57.17Peter Yamane

25.73 31.44

CI 1815 57.50Matti Eikenes

25.63 31.87

CI 2116 58.04Ogi Markovic

27.75 30.29

CI 1917 1:03.58Nolan Geffros

29.86 33.72

 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:19.05 # Ginger Kiefer11/23/2024

Pool Record: 4:19.05 ! Ginger Kiefer11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 191 4:19.05#Ginger Kiefer

27.11 31.19 31.58 32.06

38.67 38.86 30.77 28.81

Seattle 202 4:27.73Sarah Cook

27.20 31.02 34.08 36.00

36.44 38.08 33.29 31.62

Idaho 183 4:28.18Holly Lenarz

27.82 32.25 35.95 34.72

38.24 38.79 31.05 29.36

Idaho 184 4:32.13Marie Mason

29.31 33.68 34.32 33.59

40.30 39.23 31.53 30.17

Idaho 225 4:33.60Amelia Buyers

28.68 32.35 36.05 35.34

38.89 39.14 32.28 30.87

Vaqueros 196 4:38.46Annaleagh Stahl

29.43 34.18 34.93 35.05

39.99 40.45 32.48 31.95

Idaho 207 4:42.35Cadence Gabel

30.67 34.93 36.93 36.13

38.95 39.85 33.11 31.78

Whitman 188 4:49.05Avery Riley

29.64 33.39 37.92 37.62

42.92 42.42 33.18 31.96

B - Final
Seattle 199 4:43.88Clara Husaby

28.70 33.28 35.87 36.00

41.53 41.20 33.87 33.43
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Vaqueros 1910 4:49.59Olivia Votava

29.03 33.63 38.57 39.09

41.12 42.30 34.12 31.73

Seattle 1811 4:50.00Mia DeLuca

33.04 36.29 37.48 38.13

40.53 38.94 33.78 31.81

Whitman 1912 5:01.34Angela Roberts

30.76 37.73 38.69 39.02

41.25 42.55 35.99 35.35

Seattle 20--- DNFNohea Kamauu

 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:19.05 # Ginger Kiefer11/23/2024

Pool Record: 4:19.05 ! Ginger Kiefer11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 191 4:19.54Ginger Kiefer

27.30 31.50 31.19 32.38

38.68 39.37 30.30 28.82

Seattle 202 4:29.02Sarah Cook

28.22 31.88 35.24 35.54

37.09 37.64 32.14 31.27

Idaho 183 4:29.88Holly Lenarz

28.20 31.50 35.46 34.58

38.55 39.37 32.03 30.19

Idaho 184 4:32.05Marie Mason

29.77 34.57 34.14 33.42

39.62 40.92 30.01 29.60

Idaho 225 4:34.05Amelia Buyers

28.97 32.45 35.58 35.29

38.91 40.04 32.34 30.47

Vaqueros 196 4:34.15Annaleagh Stahl

29.10 33.67 35.33 34.64

39.42 39.99 31.72 30.28

Idaho 197 4:36.81Courtney Crawford

28.91 33.28 35.43 34.71

38.00 39.21 34.01 33.26

Idaho 198 4:40.22Avery Keinonen

29.17 32.76 35.49 35.13

40.13 41.33 33.33 32.88

Idaho 209 4:42.91Cadence Gabel

31.72 35.51 37.04 36.69

38.54 40.21 32.13 31.07

Seattle 1910 4:45.71Clara Husaby

28.91 34.21 35.39 35.83

41.05 41.99 34.32 34.01

Whitman 1811 4:45.73Avery Riley

28.94 33.49 38.36 37.16

43.17 43.15 31.60 29.86

Vaqueros 1912 4:52.53Olivia Votava

28.84 33.47 38.23 38.40

41.98 43.08 34.99 33.54

Seattle 1813 4:52.94Mia DeLuca

32.31 35.76 36.49 37.17

40.61 41.61 34.56 34.43

Seattle 2014 4:54.26Nohea Kamauu

30.35 33.88 38.09 37.82

41.29 42.21 35.57 35.05

Whitman 1915 5:03.33Angela Roberts

30.76 37.35 38.57 38.70

42.71 43.87 35.82 35.55

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:07.04 # Keanu Lee11/23/2024

Pool Record: 4:07.04 ! Keanu Lee11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 191 4:07.04#Keanu Lee

24.70 28.18 31.57 31.58

36.69 36.97 29.07 28.28

Seattle 212 4:14.03Morgan Robinson

26.03 30.21 33.24 32.33

35.83 36.35 31.01 29.03

Whitman 183 4:27.16Adrian Dulong

27.27 32.49 34.72 34.20

38.42 39.86 30.42 29.78

Whitman 224 4:32.69Andrew Tate

27.55 32.16 36.49 35.97

40.59 39.70 30.72 29.51

Whitman 215 4:33.73Carter Sundin

27.52 31.20 37.00 36.07

40.89 39.55 31.75 29.75

Whitman 206 4:37.94Jay Boivin

28.44 32.41 36.63 37.16

41.69 41.58 30.52 29.51

Whitman 187 4:43.15Ian Friedrich

28.44 32.62 37.39 36.61

40.74 42.28 33.30 31.77

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:07.04 # Keanu Lee11/23/2024

Pool Record: 4:07.04 ! Keanu Lee11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 191 4:07.14Keanu Lee

24.95 28.61 32.50 30.90

36.60 36.64 28.74 28.20

Seattle 212 4:13.92Morgan Robinson

26.28 30.18 33.03 32.15

35.53 36.64 30.96 29.15

Whitman 183 4:24.88Adrian Dulong

27.49 31.50 34.06 33.71

38.35 39.12 30.84 29.81

Whitman 214 4:32.65Carter Sundin

28.71 30.51 36.72 35.93

39.74 39.91 31.28 29.85

Whitman 225 4:33.14Andrew Tate

28.37 32.78 35.50 36.47

40.01 40.10 30.80 29.11

Whitman 196 4:38.98Ethan Templeton-Palmer

29.97 33.85 35.81 36.32

39.90 39.81 32.25 31.07
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Whitman 207 4:42.10Jay Boivin

28.06 31.05 38.12 37.57

43.31 43.58 30.49 29.92

Whitman 188 4:42.56Ian Friedrich

28.98 33.46 38.48 37.60

39.64 42.08 33.42 28.90

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:52.24 # Rylie K Jones12/4/2021

Pool Record: 1:52.44 ! Isabelle Borke11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 201 1:52.89Isabelle Borke

25.65 28.36 29.26 29.62

Idaho 202 1:56.13Bethany Rahn

26.06 28.73 30.43 30.91

Idaho 183 1:56.87Sienna Lefeber

26.92 29.61 30.19 30.15

Whitman 204 1:58.44Anneliese Hanson

27.40 29.93 30.78 30.33

Vaqueros 205 1:59.05Ida Rudelius

27.73 30.27 30.96 30.09

Idaho 206 1:59.10Ava Langston

26.96 29.69 31.34 31.11

Seattle 227 2:01.06Maya Ben David

27.48 30.03 31.54 32.01

CI 198 2:17.67Lily Schroer

30.21 34.51 36.29 36.66

B - Final
Idaho 199 1:55.45Sydney Heasman

25.98 28.93 30.25 30.29

Seattle 1810 1:58.81Jacquelyn Horning

27.39 30.09 30.82 30.51

Seattle 2011 2:00.76Madelyn Harris

27.89 30.40 30.98 31.49

Whitman 2112 2:02.21Frances Lenz

27.78 30.92 31.93 31.58

Vaqueros 1913 2:04.53Chloe Siegrist

28.03 31.51 32.57 32.42

Seattle 1814 2:06.31Alice Makarenko

28.89 32.20 33.32 31.90

Vaqueros 1915 2:07.08Madi Lofgren

28.57 31.66 33.73 33.12

Vaqueros 1816 2:07.99AJ Rogers

28.70 31.76 33.35 34.18

C - Final
Whitman 1817 2:13.41Darrah Lerch

29.12 33.92 35.61 34.76

Vaqueros 1818 2:23.16Aby Martinez

31.12 35.18 37.53 39.33

CI 2019 2:47.36Darby Rossi

36.63 42.26 45.27 43.20

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:52.24 # Rylie K Jones12/4/2021

Pool Record: 1:52.44 ! Isabelle Borke11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 201 1:52.44!Isabelle Borke

26.14 28.36 28.81 29.13

Idaho 202 1:55.72Bethany Rahn

26.45 29.03 30.02 30.22

Idaho 203 1:57.53Ava Langston

27.11 29.34 30.57 30.51

Idaho 184 1:57.57Sienna Lefeber

26.75 29.52 30.34 30.96

Idaho 195 1:58.15Sydney Heasman

26.77 30.78 30.53 30.07

Whitman 206 1:59.07Anneliese Hanson

27.64 30.30 30.91 30.22

Seattle 227 1:59.44Maya Ben David

27.60 30.09 30.84 30.91

Seattle 188 2:00.16Jacquelyn Horning

27.54 29.90 31.14 31.58

Vaqueros 209 2:00.41Ida Rudelius

28.40 30.16 31.50 30.35

Seattle 2010 2:02.40Madelyn Harris

28.37 31.31 31.00 31.72

Whitman 2111 2:02.47Frances Lenz

28.23 30.72 31.54 31.98

Vaqueros 1912 2:05.32Chloe Siegrist

28.84 31.95 32.42 32.11

Vaqueros 1913 2:06.09Madi Lofgren

27.76 31.07 33.49 33.77

Seattle 1814 2:08.14Alice Makarenko

28.72 32.03 33.91 33.48

Vaqueros 1815 2:08.70AJ Rogers

28.72 31.82 33.86 34.30

Whitman 1816 2:14.39Darrah Lerch

29.17 33.68 36.34 35.20

CI 1917 2:15.00Lily Schroer

30.90 34.16 34.90 35.04

Vaqueros 1818 2:22.46Aby Martinez

31.23 34.84 37.64 38.75

CI 2019 2:50.52Darby Rossi

37.37 43.12 45.64 44.39

Vaqueros 19--- DQAudrey Trevino

31.43 33.92 35.72 35.52

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:43.39 # John S Leeds12/2/2023

Pool Record: 1:44.01 ! John Leeds11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 181 1:41.47#Hennig Colsman

23.97 26.21 26.42 24.87

Seattle 222 1:41.61#Michael Luna

23.82 25.71 25.97 26.11
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Whitman 223 1:43.50!John Leeds

24.34 26.17 26.34 26.65

Seattle 204 1:44.84Theo Johansen

24.19 26.02 27.07 27.56

CI 205 1:48.54Sam Cortes

24.59 27.29 28.39 28.27

Seattle 216 1:49.85Cole Lanting

24.67 27.70 28.63 28.85

Whitman 207 1:49.90Keenan Tiddle

24.98 27.35 28.61 28.96

CI 218 1:52.13Karl Yount

25.21 28.22 29.13 29.57

B - Final
CI 189 1:48.66Matti Eikenes

25.15 27.95 27.63 27.93

Whitman 1810 1:56.89Alex Burns

27.25 30.28 30.25 29.11

Whitman 1811 1:57.11Lucas Impert

27.61 29.63 30.45 29.42

CI 2112 1:59.49Ogi Markovic

26.16 29.89 31.29 32.15

CI 2113 2:02.08Cam Schwarzbach

27.39 31.39 31.83 31.47

Whitman 2214 2:07.02Aaron Friedrich

29.23 32.14 32.57 33.08

CI 1915 2:12.46Nolan Geffros

29.77 33.21 34.49 34.99

CI 2216 2:12.73Thomas Hobson

29.00 33.18 34.98 35.57

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:43.39 # John S Leeds12/2/2023

Pool Record: 1:44.01 ! John Leeds11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Whitman 221 1:44.01!John Leeds

24.36 25.97 26.44 27.24

Seattle 182 1:45.74Hennig Colsman

24.56 27.21 27.49 26.48

Seattle 203 1:47.02Theo Johansen

24.30 26.74 27.63 28.35

Whitman 204 1:47.43Keenan Tiddle

25.03 27.44 27.61 27.35

Seattle 225 1:51.38Michael Luna

25.49 28.15 28.90 28.84

CI 206 1:51.91Sam Cortes

25.53 28.59 29.18 28.61

Seattle 217 1:52.54Cole Lanting

25.98 28.32 29.13 29.11

CI 218 1:54.48Karl Yount

25.58 28.97 29.93 30.00

Whitman 189 1:57.89Alex Burns

27.09 30.49 30.64 29.67

CI 2110 1:58.36Ogi Markovic

25.86 28.97 31.33 32.20

CI 1811 1:58.56Matti Eikenes

25.72 29.48 31.75 31.61

Whitman 1812 1:59.26Lucas Impert

27.66 30.24 30.71 30.65

CI 2113 2:02.25Cam Schwarzbach

27.05 30.63 32.15 32.42

Whitman 2214 2:06.32Aaron Friedrich

29.00 32.56 32.49 32.27

CI 2215 2:13.63Thomas Hobson

28.96 33.08 35.29 36.30

CI 1916 2:15.16Nolan Geffros

29.89 34.19 34.46 36.62

Seattle 23--- DQTate Ingraham

24.18 26.14 26.90 27.30

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:02.99 # Sarah Cook11/23/2024

Pool Record: 1:02.99 ! Sarah Cook11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 1:02.99#Sarah Cook

29.78 33.21

Idaho 182 1:04.03Rylie Moxham

30.27 33.76

Idaho 183 1:04.87Kaitlyn Hafer

30.99 33.88

Idaho 194 1:05.27Courtney Crawford

29.99 35.28

Idaho 195 1:05.34Natalie Charles

30.60 34.74

Whitman 206 1:07.13Josephine Piel

31.65 35.48

Vaqueros 187 1:18.39Diara Aleman

36.22 42.17

CI 198 1:26.21Shae Arnold

40.59 45.62

B - Final
Seattle 189 1:06.48Delaney Johns

31.31 35.17

Idaho 2110 1:06.56Maren Mackey

31.00 35.56

Idaho 2111 1:06.84Amelia Perkins

31.37 35.47

Seattle 1812 1:07.15Makenna Frederiksen

30.93 36.22

Idaho 1813 1:07.51Caleigh Stoddard

31.74 35.77

Idaho 2114 1:08.35McKenzie Kovalscik

32.05 36.30

Whitman 2215 1:08.50Rachel Sapper

32.61 35.89

Whitman 1916 1:09.68Angela Roberts

33.13 36.55

C - Final
Seattle 1917 1:09.20Lillian Ramberg

32.43 36.77
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Results

C - Final ...   (Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Whitman 2018 1:09.29Elly Rectenwald

32.60 36.69

Whitman 2119 1:13.04Bella Smith

33.86 39.18

Vaqueros 1820 1:22.63Lauren Uribe

37.70 44.93

Vaqueros 1821 1:25.92Caitlynn Rubio

38.65 47.27

Vaqueros 1822 1:31.85Caitlyn Brown

41.31 50.54

CI 2023 1:36.11Darby Rossi

45.51 50.60

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:02.99 # Sarah Cook11/23/2024

Pool Record: 1:02.99 ! Sarah Cook11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 1:03.57Sarah Cook

30.83 32.74

Idaho 192 1:04.59Courtney Crawford

30.23 34.36

Idaho 183 1:04.66Rylie Moxham

30.12 34.54

Idaho 194 1:04.92Natalie Charles

30.75 34.17

Idaho 185 1:05.77Kaitlyn Hafer

31.64 34.13

Idaho 236 1:06.14Silvana Cabrera

30.81 35.33

Idaho 217 1:06.33Maren Mackey

31.00 35.33

Seattle 188 1:06.50Delaney Johns

31.86 34.64

Whitman 209 1:06.80Josephine Piel

31.21 35.59

Seattle 1810 1:07.37Makenna Frederiksen

31.77 35.60

Idaho 1811 1:07.58Caleigh Stoddard

31.80 35.78

Whitman 2212 1:08.36Rachel Sapper

32.72 35.64

Idaho 2013 1:08.41Cadence Gabel

32.55 35.86

Idaho 2114 1:08.62Amelia Perkins

32.23 36.39

Idaho 2115 1:08.79McKenzie Kovalscik

32.38 36.41

Whitman 1916 1:09.11Angela Roberts

32.26 36.85

Seattle 1917 1:09.67Lillian Ramberg

32.59 37.08

Whitman 2018 1:11.13Elly Rectenwald

33.22 37.91

Whitman 2119 1:12.88Bella Smith

34.27 38.61

Vaqueros 1820 1:18.65Diara Aleman

36.61 42.04

Vaqueros 1821 1:22.04Lauren Uribe

37.01 45.03

CI 1922 1:23.79Shae Arnold

39.71 44.08

Vaqueros 1823 1:28.55Caitlynn Rubio

39.67 48.88

Vaqueros 1824 1:31.59Caitlyn Brown

40.84 50.75

CI 2025 1:34.88Darby Rossi

44.74 50.14

Vaqueros 18--- DQAlexia Gonzalez

37.12 42.10

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 55.37 # Brendan Ryan11/23/2024

Pool Record: 55.37 ! Brendan Ryan11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 55.55Brendan Ryan

26.16 29.39

Seattle 212 56.21Nicholas Imig

26.03 30.18

Seattle 193 56.67Nathan Headon-Weeks

26.88 29.79

Seattle 214 57.53Morgan Robinson

27.23 30.30

CI 215 58.35Cahill Robinson

27.89 30.46

Whitman 196 1:02.31Kyle Milburn

29.28 33.03

CI 207 1:03.90Sam Cortes

29.89 34.01

Whitman 198 1:04.72Gage Hembree

29.87 34.85

B - Final
Seattle 219 55.57Jaxon Gonzales

25.92 29.65

Seattle 1810 59.51Minsong Kim

27.64 31.87

Whitman 1911 1:03.08Ethan Templeton-Palmer

29.57 33.51

CI 1812 1:08.40Matti Eikenes

30.50 37.90

CI 2113 1:17.96Cam Schwarzbach

35.76 42.20

CI 2214 1:22.39Thomas Hobson

38.23 44.16
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Results
 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 55.37 # Brendan Ryan11/23/2024

Pool Record: 55.37 ! Brendan Ryan11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 55.37#Brendan Ryan

26.12 29.25

Seattle 192 56.38Nathan Headon-Weeks

26.50 29.88

Seattle 213 57.22Morgan Robinson

27.22 30.00

Seattle 214 57.35Nicholas Imig

26.81 30.54

Seattle 215 58.40Jaxon Gonzales

27.53 30.87

Seattle 186 1:00.09Minsong Kim

28.08 32.01

CI 217 1:01.31Cahill Robinson

29.51 31.80

Whitman 198 1:03.16Kyle Milburn

29.63 33.53

Whitman 199 1:03.51Gage Hembree

29.28 34.23

Whitman 1910 1:04.97Ethan Templeton-Palmer

30.40 34.57

CI 2011 1:06.00Sam Cortes

31.41 34.59

CI 1812 1:07.37Matti Eikenes

30.85 36.52

CI 2113 1:20.10Cam Schwarzbach

36.83 43.27

CI 2214 1:24.45Thomas Hobson

39.35 45.10

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 55.33 # Ani N Husaby12/4/2021

Pool Record: 55.59 ! Ella Haskins11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 211 55.67Ella Haskins

27.00 28.67

Idaho 192 56.06Katy Foley

27.33 28.73

Seattle 213 56.99Lydia Genson

27.65 29.34

Idaho 184 57.67Adelaide McRoberts

27.95 29.72

Vaqueros 195 58.54Annaleagh Stahl

27.97 30.57

Idaho 196 59.43Grace Qualman

27.80 31.63

Whitman 197 1:03.18Ella Tyroler

30.45 32.73

CI 188 1:09.98Sophie Mottishaw

33.26 36.72

B - Final
Seattle 199 58.27Kaya Lathangue

28.11 30.16

Idaho 1910 58.33Catherine Hyde

28.23 30.10

Idaho 1811 58.68Andie Wieber

28.51 30.17

Seattle 2112 59.20Aubrey Cheng

28.68 30.52

Seattle 2013 59.78Ailidh Carroll

28.91 30.87

Seattle 1814 1:00.55Molly Magnuson

29.53 31.02

Idaho 1915 1:00.66Abbie Jerome

29.69 30.97

Idaho 21--- DFSTaylor Wassel

C - Final
Seattle 1917 1:01.94Arina Zvercova

29.73 32.21

Seattle 1818 1:02.26Alice Makarenko

30.34 31.92

Whitman 2019 1:04.51Siena Hayes

31.09 33.42

Whitman 1920 1:09.90Jordan Lloyd

33.27 36.63

CI 1921 1:14.95Shae Arnold

36.82 38.13

CI 2022 1:31.55Darby Rossi

43.87 47.68

CI 19--- DFSLily Schroer

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 55.33 # Ani N Husaby12/4/2021

Pool Record: 55.59 ! Ella Haskins11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 211 55.59!Ella Haskins

27.09 28.50

Idaho 192 56.13Ginger Kiefer

27.33 28.80

Idaho 193 56.39Katy Foley

26.94 29.45

Seattle 214 57.13Lydia Genson

27.90 29.23

Idaho 195 57.62Grace Qualman

27.82 29.80

Vaqueros 196 58.07Annaleagh Stahl

28.33 29.74

Idaho 207 58.31Bethany Rahn

28.31 30.00

Idaho 188 58.32Adelaide McRoberts

28.36 29.96

Idaho 199 58.34Catherine Hyde

28.25 30.09

Seattle 1910 58.47Kaya Lathangue

28.42 30.05
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Idaho 1811 59.17Sienna Lefeber

28.36 30.81

Idaho 1812 59.20Jaidan Engle

28.45 30.75

Idaho 1813 59.22Andie Wieber

28.93 30.29

Seattle 2114 59.38Aubrey Cheng

28.67 30.71

Seattle 2015 59.76Ailidh Carroll

29.02 30.74

Idaho 2116 1:00.22McKenzie Kovalscik

29.05 31.17

Idaho 2117 1:00.67Taylor Wassel

29.52 31.15

Seattle 1818 1:01.08Molly Magnuson

29.09 31.99

Idaho 1919 1:01.55Abbie Jerome

29.83 31.72

Seattle 1920 1:01.93Arina Zvercova

29.58 32.35

Seattle 2221 1:02.77Maya Ben David

30.56 32.21

Whitman 1922 1:03.35Ella Tyroler

30.66 32.69

Seattle 1823 1:04.85Alice Makarenko

31.31 33.54

Whitman 2024 1:05.31Siena Hayes

31.43 33.88

CI 1825 1:08.70Sophie Mottishaw

33.19 35.51

Whitman 1926 1:09.90Jordan Lloyd

32.88 37.02

CI 1927 1:11.23Lily Schroer

36.25 34.98

CI 1928 1:14.72Shae Arnold

36.66 38.06

CI 2029 1:28.58Darby Rossi

41.50 47.08

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 47.24 # Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024

Pool Record: 47.24 ! Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 47.24#Danielis Kvederis

22.91 24.33

Seattle 202 51.19Mathias Synnott

24.98 26.21

Seattle 193 53.21Kaiu Taylor

25.84 27.37

Seattle 204 53.72Ryan Cesmat

25.49 28.23

Whitman 205 55.16Brodie Salzbrener

26.42 28.74

Whitman 196 57.74Collen Lokan

27.17 30.57

CI 217 58.30Karl Yount

27.42 30.88

CI 218 59.66Ogi Markovic

28.33 31.33

B - Final
Whitman 219 58.64Peter Yamane

27.01 31.63

CI 1810 1:02.33Matti Eikenes

28.91 33.42

CI 2111 1:09.52Cam Schwarzbach

33.70 35.82

CI 1912 1:12.57Nolan Geffros

35.21 37.36

CI 2213 1:15.88Thomas Hobson

36.87 39.01

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 47.24 # Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024

Pool Record: 47.24 ! Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 47.35Danielis Kvederis

23.16 24.19

Seattle 202 50.68Mathias Synnott

24.71 25.97

Seattle 203 52.54Ryan Cesmat

25.41 27.13

Seattle 194 54.55Kaiu Taylor

26.61 27.94

Whitman 205 54.64Brodie Salzbrener

26.37 28.27

Whitman 196 57.90Collen Lokan

27.26 30.64

Whitman 217 58.23Peter Yamane

27.85 30.38

CI 218 58.89Ogi Markovic

28.77 30.12

CI 219 1:00.61Karl Yount

28.67 31.94

CI 1810 1:04.75Matti Eikenes

30.61 34.14

CI 2111 1:10.80Cam Schwarzbach

33.90 36.90

CI 1912 1:13.93Nolan Geffros

35.97 37.96

CI 2213 1:17.36Thomas Hobson

37.45 39.91
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Event 23  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 7:33.05 # Idaho, University of11/23/2024

G Ruble, H Lenarz, S Heasman, I Borke

Pool Record: 7:33.05 ! Idaho, University of11/23/2024

G Ruble, H Lenarz, S Heasman, I Borke

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:33.05#Idaho

1) Grace Ruble 20 2) Holly Lenarz 18

3) Sydney Heasman 19 4) Isabelle Borke 20

25.85 54.42 1:24.22 1:53.99

25.53 53.93 1:23.31 1:52.55

25.01 54.03 1:24.23 1:54.54

25.51 53.84 1:22.87 1:51.97

A2 7:46.65Seattle

1) Lydia Genson 21 2) Amanda Miller 19

3) Kaya Lathangue 19 4) Mia David 20

27.06 56.71 1:26.50 1:55.86

26.17 55.69 1:26.26 2:05.49

18.41 47.98 1:18.25 1:48.35

26.35 55.71 1:26.38 1:56.95

A3 8:04.99Whitman

1) Avery Riley 18 2) Frances Lenz 21

3) Josephine Piel 20 4) Anneliese Hanson 20

27.56 57.92 1:29.75 1:59.74

27.76 59.32 1:32.03 2:04.44

27.47 58.66 1:29.99 2:01.04

27.33 58.29 1:29.29 1:59.77

A4 8:08.08Vaqueros

1) Annaleagh Stahl 19 2) Madi Lofgren 19

3) Olivia Votava 19 4) Ida Rudelius 20

27.54 57.69 1:28.98 1:59.99

29.11 1:01.15 1:34.24 2:06.65

26.77 57.29 1:28.80 2:00.46

27.74 58.46 1:29.91 2:00.98

B5 8:22.14Seattle

1) Molly Magnuson 18 2) Madelyn Harris 20

3) Jacquelyn Horning 18 4) Arina Zvercova 19

28.68 59.90 1:31.99 2:03.89

28.78 1:00.51 1:32.68 2:03.60

28.65 1:01.86 1:36.13 2:10.12

27.59 58.85 1:31.91 2:04.53

B6 8:27.06Whitman

1) Shaye Agnew 21 2) Ella Tyroler 19

3) Rachel Sapper 22 4) Cassidy Monroe 20

27.54 58.08 1:30.60 2:03.59

28.20 1:00.41 1:34.61 2:08.68

28.92 1:01.47 1:34.34 2:06.83

27.27 59.86 1:34.32 2:07.96

 
Event 24  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 6:47.18 # Seattle U11/23/2024

N Lanting, T Ingraham, M Luna, D KVEDERIS

Pool Record: 6:47.18 ! Seattle U11/23/2024

N Lanting, T Ingraham, M Luna, D KVEDERIS

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:47.18#Seattle

1) Cole Lanting 21 2) Tate Ingraham 23

3) Michael Luna 22 4) Danielis Kvederis 20

23.05 49.17 1:16.03 1:43.95

23.06 48.78 1:15.13 1:41.38

23.31 49.47 1:16.59 1:43.52

22.97 47.81 1:13.35 1:38.33

B2 7:02.64Seattle

1) Brendan Ryan 21 2) Hennig Colsman 18

3) Theo Johansen 20 4) Kyle Lewis 20

24.09 50.17 1:16.30 1:42.52

23.41 50.22 1:17.99 1:45.23

23.68 50.63 1:19.00 1:47.51

23.49 50.62 1:18.94 1:47.38

A3 7:09.40Whitman

1) Adrian Dulong 18 2) John Leeds 22

3) Ian McClelland 21 4) Keenan Tiddle 20

24.34 51.26 1:19.27 1:46.79

24.53 51.35 1:19.08 1:46.06

24.27 51.70 1:20.23 1:48.28

24.18 51.51 1:19.90 1:48.27

B4 7:34.96Whitman

1) Keenan Riggs Turpin 19 2) Andrew Tate 22

3) Jay Boivin 20 4) Kyle Milburn 19

25.72 53.84 1:24.03 1:52.85

25.95 54.79 1:24.62 1:54.20

25.69 54.69 1:25.27 1:55.48

25.34 53.56 1:23.29 1:52.43

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:57.69 # Ginger Kiefer11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:57.69 ! Ginger Kiefer11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 191 1:57.69#Ginger Kiefer

27.52 29.69 30.31 30.17

Vaqueros 192 2:00.64Annaleagh Stahl

28.01 30.63 31.19 30.81

Idaho 193 2:02.26Katy Foley

28.40 30.37 31.43 32.06

Seattle 194 2:05.78Kaya Lathangue

29.37 31.50 32.36 32.55

Idaho 185 2:06.10Andie Wieber

30.01 31.60 32.43 32.06

Idaho 206 2:10.92Bethany Rahn

30.27 33.22 33.95 33.48

Whitman 217 2:12.11Frances Lenz

30.94 33.24 33.98 33.95

CI 188 2:28.29Sophie Mottishaw

33.07 37.15 39.29 38.78
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B - Final ...   (Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Seattle 189 2:09.82Molly Magnuson

30.67 32.48 33.36 33.31

Idaho 1810 2:10.00Jaidan Engle

30.28 32.78 33.63 33.31

Seattle 1911 2:16.09Arina Zvercova

31.27 34.55 35.07 35.20

Seattle 1812 2:16.56Alice Makarenko

31.70 34.65 35.18 35.03

Whitman 2013 2:19.13Siena Hayes

32.13 34.44 36.03 36.53

Whitman 1814 2:27.09Darrah Lerch

34.45 37.29 37.89 37.46

Vaqueros 1815 2:46.04Lauren Uribe

34.06 41.20 1:30.78

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:57.69 # Ginger Kiefer11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:57.69 ! Ginger Kiefer11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 191 1:58.54Ginger Kiefer

27.28 29.79 30.72 30.75

Idaho 192 2:01.95Katy Foley

28.28 30.32 31.18 32.17

Vaqueros 193 2:03.73Annaleagh Stahl

29.11 31.38 32.26 30.98

Seattle 194 2:06.18Kaya Lathangue

29.48 31.63 32.44 32.63

Idaho 185 2:07.96Andie Wieber

30.03 32.14 32.36 33.43

Idaho 196 2:08.50Avery Keinonen

30.00 32.58 33.09 32.83

Idaho 207 2:09.27Bethany Rahn

29.59 32.14 33.44 34.10

Seattle 188 2:10.61Molly Magnuson

30.84 33.17 33.21 33.39

Idaho 189 2:11.82Jaidan Engle

30.31 32.92 34.11 34.48

Whitman 1810 2:13.01Avery Riley

31.50 33.47 34.28 33.76

Idaho 1811 2:13.32Caleigh Stoddard

30.47 32.95 34.80 35.10

Whitman 2112 2:14.67Frances Lenz

30.28 33.26 35.32 35.81

Seattle 1813 2:16.62Alice Makarenko

31.24 34.11 35.96 35.31

Seattle 1914 2:18.38Arina Zvercova

31.44 35.10 36.07 35.77

Whitman 2015 2:20.29Siena Hayes

32.32 34.88 36.10 36.99

Whitman 1816 2:25.71Darrah Lerch

33.73 36.85 37.82 37.31

CI 1817 2:33.16Sophie Mottishaw

33.56 37.67 40.84 41.09

Vaqueros 1818 2:43.50Lauren Uribe

34.55 40.29 44.35 44.31

Seattle 21--- DFSLydia Genson

Seattle 22--- DFSMaya Ben David

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:46.70 # Danielis Kvederis11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:46.70 ! Danielis Kvederis11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 1:46.70#Danielis Kvederis

24.62 27.12 27.49 27.47

Seattle 202 1:55.54Mathias Synnott

27.26 29.01 29.76 29.51

Seattle 193 2:05.47Kaiu Taylor

27.56 30.82 32.57 34.52

Whitman 194 2:11.42Collen Lokan

28.10 32.74 34.35 36.23

Whitman 215 2:16.02Peter Yamane

28.68 35.00 36.09 36.25

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:46.70 # Danielis Kvederis11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:46.70 ! Danielis Kvederis11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 1:48.76Danielis Kvederis

24.67 26.85 28.27 28.97

Seattle 202 1:52.88Mathias Synnott

26.88 28.99 29.06 27.95

Seattle 193 1:59.51Kaiu Taylor

27.19 29.38 31.31 31.63

Whitman 194 2:10.51Collen Lokan

27.88 31.36 34.56 36.71

Whitman 215 2:14.24Peter Yamane

29.45 33.61 35.65 35.53

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 50.36 # Ella J Haskins12/3/2023

Pool Record: 50.44 ! Ella Haskins11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 211 50.74Ella Haskins

23.99 26.75

Idaho 202 51.37Madelyn Butler

24.66 26.71

Seattle 213 51.50Sammy Mosier

24.58 26.92

Idaho 204 51.60Isabelle Borke

24.66 26.94

Idaho 195 52.13Sydney Heasman

24.89 27.24

Whitman 216 53.74Shaye Agnew

25.48 28.26

Vaqueros 197 57.47Madi Lofgren

27.12 30.35

CI 198 59.38Lily Schroer

28.09 31.29
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B - Final ...   (Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Seattle 199 51.50Amanda Miller

24.85 26.65

Seattle 2010 51.57Mia David

24.79 26.78

Idaho 1911 53.40Helen Schumaker

25.76 27.64

Idaho 1812 53.77Adelaide McRoberts

25.76 28.01

Idaho 1913 54.23Grace Qualman

25.70 28.53

Whitman 2014 54.26Anneliese Hanson

26.61 27.65

Idaho 1915 54.71Abbie Jerome

26.27 28.44

Idaho 1816 54.72Marie Mason

26.55 28.17

C - Final
Seattle 2017 53.77Ailidh Carroll

26.17 27.60

Seattle 2118 54.05Aubrey Cheng

25.60 28.45

Seattle 2019 55.72Madelyn Harris

27.00 28.72

Whitman 2120 55.86Bella Smith

26.63 29.23

Seattle 1821 56.71Jacquelyn Horning

27.01 29.70

Whitman 2022 56.82Cassidy Monroe

27.19 29.63

Vaqueros 1823 57.16Sarah Garcia

27.07 30.09

Whitman 1924 58.14Sydney Arsenault

27.46 30.68

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 50.36 # Ella J Haskins12/3/2023

Pool Record: 50.44 ! Ella Haskins11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 211 50.44!Ella Haskins

24.01 26.43

Idaho 202 51.29Madelyn Butler

24.85 26.44

Idaho 203 51.45Isabelle Borke

24.77 26.68

Seattle 214 51.97Sammy Mosier

24.70 27.27

Idaho 195 52.45Sydney Heasman

25.05 27.40

Seattle 206 52.52Mia David

25.53 26.99

Seattle 197 52.63Amanda Miller

25.14 27.49

Idaho 198 53.41Helen Schumaker

25.26 28.15

Idaho 189 53.80Adelaide McRoberts

25.93 27.87

Whitman 2110 54.17Shaye Agnew

25.79 28.38

Idaho 1911 54.35Abbie Jerome

25.98 28.37

Idaho 1912 54.47Grace Qualman

25.66 28.81

Idaho 1813 54.71Marie Mason

26.40 28.31

Whitman 2014 54.74Anneliese Hanson

26.74 28.00

Seattle 1815 55.16Jacquelyn Horning

26.64 28.52

Seattle 2016 55.47Madelyn Harris

27.03 28.44

Seattle 2117 55.62Aubrey Cheng

26.33 29.29

Whitman 2018 55.98Cassidy Monroe

26.57 29.41

Whitman 2119 56.47Bella Smith

26.97 29.50

Vaqueros 1920 57.21Madi Lofgren

26.81 30.40

Seattle 2021 57.71Ailidh Carroll

27.52 30.19

Vaqueros 1822 57.95Sarah Garcia

27.14 30.81

Whitman 1923 58.07Sydney Arsenault

27.95 30.12

Whitman 1924 58.16Ella Tyroler

27.72 30.44

Vaqueros 1825 58.36AJ Rogers

27.65 30.71

Whitman 1926 59.36Jordan Lloyd

28.46 30.90

Vaqueros 1827 59.38Mia Gonzalez

27.80 31.58

Vaqueros 1928 1:00.00Audrey Trevino

28.67 31.33

CI 1929 1:00.15Lily Schroer

28.79 31.36

CI 1930 1:02.76Shae Arnold

30.16 32.60

Vaqueros 1831 1:03.20Aby Martinez

30.01 33.19

Vaqueros 1832 1:03.59Caitlynn Rubio

29.79 33.80

Vaqueros 1833 1:08.54Caitlyn Brown

30.62 37.92

CI 1834 1:08.98Sophie Mottishaw

31.67 37.31

CI 2035 1:14.82Darby Rossi

35.41 39.41
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Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 44.26 # Nicholas Imig11/24/2024

Pool Record: 44.26 ! Nicholas Imig11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 44.26#Nicholas Imig

20.70 23.56

Seattle 192 44.78Hawkins Wendt

21.40 23.38

Seattle 213 44.81Cole Lanting

21.38 23.43

Seattle 184 45.27Hennig Colsman

21.74 23.53

Whitman 205 47.55Keenan Tiddle

22.77 24.78

Whitman 206 47.91Brodie Salzbrener

22.78 25.13

CI 217 49.08Karl Yount

23.45 25.63

CI 208 49.66Sam Cortes

24.13 25.53

B - Final
Seattle 229 46.42Michael Luna

22.01 24.41

Seattle 2310 46.66Tate Ingraham

22.45 24.21

Seattle 2711 46.99Daniel Strohmeyer

22.39 24.60

Seattle 1812 47.38Minsong Kim

22.67 24.71

Seattle 2013 47.56Theo Johansen

22.93 24.63

CI 2114 48.15Ogi Markovic

23.20 24.95

Whitman 1815 48.98Adrian Dulong

23.50 25.48

Whitman 1916 50.97Gage Hembree

24.00 26.97

C - Final
CI 1817 48.75Matti Eikenes

23.31 25.44

CI 2118 51.68Cahill Robinson

25.07 26.61

CI 2119 52.44Cam Schwarzbach

24.85 27.59

Whitman 1820 53.13Lucas Impert

25.55 27.58

Whitman 2221 56.98Aaron Friedrich

26.80 30.18

CI 1922 58.63Nolan Geffros

27.59 31.04

CI 2223 1:00.91Thomas Hobson

28.59 32.32

 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 44.26 # Nicholas Imig11/24/2024

Pool Record: 44.26 ! Nicholas Imig11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 44.89Nicholas Imig

21.21 23.68

Seattle 192 45.28Hawkins Wendt

21.57 23.71

Seattle 213 45.51Cole Lanting

21.86 23.65

Seattle 184 45.98Hennig Colsman

22.07 23.91

Seattle 225 46.26Michael Luna

22.00 24.26

Seattle 236 46.63Tate Ingraham

22.36 24.27

Seattle 277 47.23Daniel Strohmeyer

22.24 24.99

Seattle 208 47.83Theo Johansen

22.78 25.05

Whitman 209 48.00Keenan Tiddle

23.30 24.70

Whitman 2010 48.08Brodie Salzbrener

23.01 25.07

Seattle 1811 48.24Minsong Kim

23.12 25.12

Seattle 2212 48.48Eric Thomure

23.17 25.31

Whitman 1813 49.40Adrian Dulong

23.55 25.85

CI 2014 50.23Sam Cortes

24.17 26.06

CI 2115 50.49Karl Yount

23.72 26.77

Whitman 1916 50.68Gage Hembree

23.97 26.71

CI 2117 50.79Ogi Markovic

24.07 26.72

CI 1818 50.87Matti Eikenes

24.14 26.73

CI 2119 51.35Cahill Robinson

24.61 26.74

CI 2120 53.17Cam Schwarzbach

25.23 27.94

Whitman 1821 54.11Lucas Impert

25.92 28.19

Whitman 2222 58.00Aaron Friedrich

27.55 30.45

CI 1923 1:00.11Nolan Geffros

28.38 31.73

CI 2224 1:02.57Thomas Hobson

29.28 33.29
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Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 2:16.19 # Sarah Cook11/24/2024

Pool Record: 2:16.19 ! Sarah Cook11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 201 2:16.19#Sarah Cook

30.60 34.05 35.03 36.51

Idaho 192 2:18.36Natalie Charles

31.65 34.91 35.05 36.75

Idaho 183 2:21.27Kaitlyn Hafer

32.75 35.82 36.48 36.22

Idaho 184 2:23.74Rylie Moxham

32.75 36.41 37.18 37.40

Whitman 205 2:24.81Josephine Piel

32.20 36.50 37.47 38.64

Seattle 186 2:24.88Delaney Johns

32.84 37.02 37.73 37.29

Vaqueros 197 2:36.17Olivia Votava

34.47 38.91 41.15 41.64

CI 198 3:01.53Shae Arnold

40.98 46.09 47.62 46.84

B - Final
Idaho 199 2:21.92Courtney Crawford

32.74 36.25 36.50 36.43

Idaho 2110 2:25.26Amelia Perkins

32.90 37.37 36.65 38.34

Idaho 2011 2:25.35Cadence Gabel

32.98 36.75 37.33 38.29

Seattle 1812 2:26.92Mia DeLuca

33.68 37.05 37.75 38.44

Idaho 2113 2:27.11Maren Mackey

32.23 36.69 39.28 38.91

Idaho 2114 2:29.74McKenzie Kovalscik

33.34 37.94 38.44 40.02

Whitman 1915 2:30.66Angela Roberts

33.80 38.79 39.06 39.01

Whitman 2216 2:36.40Rachel Sapper

34.83 38.84 41.24 41.49

C - Final
Idaho 1817 2:28.89Caleigh Stoddard

33.25 37.28 39.02 39.34

Seattle 1818 2:29.84Makenna Frederiksen

32.24 37.53 39.35 40.72

Seattle 1919 2:30.34Lillian Ramberg

33.21 37.76 39.71 39.66

Whitman 2020 2:37.12Elly Rectenwald

34.97 39.80 41.09 41.26

Vaqueros 1821 2:46.36Diara Aleman

36.21 41.94 44.56 43.65

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 2:16.19 # Sarah Cook11/24/2024

Pool Record: 2:16.19 ! Sarah Cook11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 201 2:16.90Sarah Cook

30.93 34.32 35.43 36.22

Idaho 192 2:20.66Natalie Charles

32.15 35.81 35.71 36.99

Idaho 183 2:22.35Kaitlyn Hafer

33.05 36.13 36.90 36.27

Seattle 184 2:23.48Delaney Johns

32.55 36.36 37.45 37.12

Idaho 185 2:23.53Rylie Moxham

32.74 35.28 37.57 37.94

Idaho 196 2:24.52Courtney Crawford

31.89 36.48 38.34 37.81

Whitman 207 2:25.30Josephine Piel

32.19 37.14 37.80 38.17

Idaho 218 2:25.68Amelia Perkins

33.09 36.76 37.81 38.02

Idaho 209 2:25.82Cadence Gabel

33.20 36.92 37.60 38.10

Idaho 2110 2:26.13Maren Mackey

32.60 36.29 38.04 39.20

Seattle 1811 2:28.14Mia DeLuca

34.57 36.72 37.57 39.28

Idaho 2112 2:30.09McKenzie Kovalscik

33.65 37.94 38.80 39.70

Whitman 2213 2:31.61Rachel Sapper

33.92 38.51 40.44 38.74

Whitman 1914 2:32.09Angela Roberts

33.12 38.80 39.32 40.85

Seattle 1815 2:32.42Makenna Frederiksen

33.40 37.74 40.04 41.24

Idaho 1816 2:32.46Caleigh Stoddard

34.25 37.97 40.80 39.44

Seattle 1917 2:32.55Lillian Ramberg

33.78 38.30 39.83 40.64

Vaqueros 1918 2:32.68Olivia Votava

34.03 38.92 39.68 40.05

Whitman 2019 2:37.27Elly Rectenwald

34.94 39.40 40.96 41.97

Vaqueros 1820 2:47.87Diara Aleman

36.36 41.88 44.47 45.16

CI 1921 3:03.11Shae Arnold

40.88 46.71 47.91 47.61

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:59.81 # Brendan Ryan11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:59.81 ! Brendan Ryan11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 211 1:59.81#Brendan Ryan

27.44 30.25 30.85 31.27

Seattle 212 2:03.54Jaxon Gonzales

27.62 30.49 31.93 33.50

Seattle 193 2:04.13Nathan Headon-Weeks

27.52 31.05 32.12 33.44

Seattle 214 2:11.19Morgan Robinson

28.20 32.59 34.92 35.48

Whitman 225 2:13.04John Leeds

30.82 33.78 33.66 34.78
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A - Final ...   (Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Whitman 196 2:19.68Kyle Milburn

31.16 35.48 36.91 36.13

CI 207 2:21.27Sam Cortes

31.97 36.10 37.47 35.73

CI 218 2:21.50Cahill Robinson

31.38 36.40 37.12 36.60

B - Final
Whitman 199 2:20.27Ethan Templeton-Palmer

31.14 35.10 36.54 37.49

Whitman 1810 2:27.98Ian Friedrich

32.92 37.48 38.42 39.16

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:59.81 # Brendan Ryan11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:59.81 ! Brendan Ryan11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 211 2:01.13Brendan Ryan

27.25 30.41 31.55 31.92

Seattle 212 2:03.45Jaxon Gonzales

27.83 31.21 31.59 32.82

Seattle 193 2:05.36Nathan Headon-Weeks

27.69 31.19 32.70 33.78

Seattle 214 2:11.10Morgan Robinson

28.71 33.00 34.92 34.47

Whitman 225 2:12.59John Leeds

30.60 33.65 34.44 33.90

Whitman 196 2:21.66Kyle Milburn

31.42 36.72 36.48 37.04

CI 217 2:24.49Cahill Robinson

32.73 37.16 37.63 36.97

Whitman 198 2:24.59Ethan Templeton-Palmer

32.03 36.92 37.39 38.25

CI 209 2:25.87Sam Cortes

32.55 36.76 39.06 37.50

Whitman 1810 2:29.51Ian Friedrich

33.81 38.82 39.76 37.12

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:02.21 # Silvana Cabrera11/24/2024

Pool Record: 2:02.21 ! Silvana Cabrera11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Idaho 231 2:02.21#Silvana Cabrera

26.87 31.07 32.03 32.24

Idaho 212 2:06.17Taylor Wassel

29.38 32.36 33.41 31.02

Idaho 203 2:08.52Grace Ruble

27.16 31.58 33.88 35.90

Idaho 184 2:10.15Holly Lenarz

28.78 32.64 34.02 34.71

Idaho 195 2:11.13Avery Keinonen

28.29 32.26 34.89 35.69

Vaqueros 206 2:11.30Ida Rudelius

29.08 33.37 34.68 34.17

Whitman 187 2:13.70Avery Riley

28.97 33.64 35.83 35.26

Seattle 198 2:16.10Sara Rygula

30.54 32.79 35.41 37.36

B - Final
Idaho 189 2:09.59Sienna Lefeber

28.01 31.95 33.77 35.86

Idaho 1810 2:11.92Charlie Zollinger

29.31 32.17 34.15 36.29

Vaqueros 1911 2:12.31Annaleagh Stahl

29.15 33.36 34.81 34.99

Idaho 1912 2:13.17Catherine Hyde

28.76 33.25 34.93 36.23

Vaqueros 1813 2:35.95Alexia Gonzalez

31.77 38.09 41.48 44.61

Whitman 21--- DQGwen Empie

31.22 36.81 39.28 39.59

Seattle 19--- DFSClara Husaby

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 2:02.21 # Silvana Cabrera11/24/2024

Pool Record: 2:02.21 ! Silvana Cabrera11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Idaho 231 2:02.91Silvana Cabrera

27.59 31.38 32.06 31.88

Idaho 212 2:06.52Taylor Wassel

29.71 32.60 32.76 31.45

Idaho 203 2:06.76Grace Ruble

27.32 31.42 33.31 34.71

Seattle 214 2:07.88Sammy Mosier

27.55 31.52 32.98 35.83

Idaho 185 2:08.17Holly Lenarz

28.27 31.77 33.30 34.83

Idaho 196 2:10.81Avery Keinonen

28.60 32.91 34.65 34.65

Vaqueros 207 2:11.06Ida Rudelius

29.65 34.27 33.32 33.82

Whitman 188 2:11.99Avery Riley

28.79 33.94 35.77 33.49

Idaho 189 2:12.00Charlie Zollinger

29.64 33.12 33.65 35.59

Vaqueros 1910 2:12.09Annaleagh Stahl

29.60 33.41 34.41 34.67

Idaho 1811 2:12.45Sienna Lefeber

29.28 32.90 34.11 36.16

Idaho 1912 2:12.72Catherine Hyde

28.13 32.70 34.94 36.95

Idaho 2213 2:12.77Amelia Buyers

29.35 33.14 34.73 35.55

Seattle 2014 2:14.19Nohea Kamauu

30.63 34.59 34.88 34.09

Seattle 1915 2:16.32Sara Rygula

30.78 33.76 35.18 36.60

Seattle 1916 2:17.68Clara Husaby

29.05 33.21 36.17 39.25
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Whitman 2117 2:26.08Gwen Empie

32.44 36.50 37.39 39.75

Vaqueros 1818 2:35.03Alexia Gonzalez

32.24 37.91 41.27 43.61

Vaqueros 18--- DQSarah Garcia

31.88 36.97 44.56

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:51.26 # Keanu Lee11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:51.26 ! Keanu Lee11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Seattle 191 1:51.50Keanu Lee

24.79 27.68 28.94 30.09

Seattle 202 1:54.98Kyle Lewis

25.08 28.99 30.04 30.87

Whitman 193 1:55.33Keenan Riggs Turpin

25.78 29.87 29.95 29.73

Seattle 204 1:59.49Ryan Cesmat

25.95 30.06 31.37 32.11

Whitman 215 2:03.00Ian McClelland

27.81 30.86 32.17 32.16

Whitman 216 2:05.18Carter Sundin

27.83 31.65 32.85 32.85

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:51.26 # Keanu Lee11/24/2024

Pool Record: 1:51.26 ! Keanu Lee11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Seattle 191 1:51.26#Keanu Lee

24.55 28.01 29.11 29.59

Whitman 192 1:55.77Keenan Riggs Turpin

25.86 29.28 30.24 30.39

Seattle 203 1:56.51Kyle Lewis

24.82 28.85 30.31 32.53

Seattle 204 1:59.67Ryan Cesmat

25.32 29.23 31.61 33.51

Whitman 215 2:03.16Carter Sundin

27.20 31.16 32.10 32.70

Whitman 216 2:05.24Ian McClelland

28.10 32.17 32.11 32.86

 
Event 33  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:25.44 # Idaho, University of11/24/2024

I Borke, G Ruble, M Butler, E Haskins

Pool Record: 3:25.44 ! Idaho, University of11/24/2024

I Borke, G Ruble, M Butler, E Haskins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.44#Idaho

1) Isabelle Borke 20 2) Grace Ruble 20

3) Madelyn Butler 20 4) Ella Haskins 21

24.84 51.66 24.60 51.86

24.59 51.39 24.09 50.53

A2 3:29.73Seattle

1) Sarah Cook 20 2) Mia David 20

3) Amanda Miller 19 4) Sammy Mosier 21

25.58 53.37 24.85 52.30

25.03 52.81 24.68 51.25

B3 3:30.09Idaho

1) Sydney Heasman 19 2) Katy Foley 19

3) Helen Schumaker 19 4) Grace Qualman 19

25.21 52.09 24.23 51.46

24.91 52.82 25.32 53.72

A4 3:38.68Whitman

1) Anneliese Hanson 20 2) Cassidy Monroe 20

3) Josephine Piel 20 4) Shaye Agnew 21

26.73 54.58 25.79 55.82

26.08 54.77 25.03 53.51

C5 x3:39.29Idaho

1) Adelaide McRoberts 18 2) Jaidan Engle 18

3) Catherine Hyde 19 4) Abbie Jerome 19

26.25 54.58 25.38 53.89

26.45 55.45 26.21 55.37

B6 3:39.67Seattle

1) Kaya Lathangue 19 2) Aubrey Cheng 21

3) Makenna Frederiksen 18 4) Madelyn Harris 20

26.05 54.21 26.40 55.87

25.84 54.18 26.77 55.41

A7 3:42.91Vaqueros

1) Annaleagh Stahl 19 2) Madi Lofgren 19

3) Olivia Votava 19 4) Ida Rudelius 20

26.53 55.49 27.28 57.47

25.81 54.77 26.17 55.18

B8 3:45.97Whitman

1) Avery Riley 18 2) Ella Tyroler 19

3) Bella Smith 21 4) Elly Rectenwald 20

26.59 54.46 27.47 58.40

27.31 57.39 26.38 55.72

C9 x3:46.03Seattle

1) Molly Magnuson 18 2) Ailidh Carroll 20

3) Lillian Ramberg 19 4) Mia DeLuca 18

27.05 56.83 26.51 56.48

26.34 56.17 27.06 56.55

D10 x3:56.15Seattle

1) Delaney Johns 18 2) Clara Husaby 19

3) Alice Makarenko 18 4) Sara Rygula 19

27.61 58.29 27.19 56.64

28.64 1:00.51 29.12 1:00.71

B11 3:58.86Vaqueros

1) Lauren Uribe 18 2) Chloe Siegrist 19

3) AJ Rogers 18 4) Mia Gonzalez 18

28.28 1:01.35 28.54 59.22

27.55 58.29 28.19 1:00.00

A12 4:30.62CI

1) Shae Arnold 19 2) Sophie Mottishaw 18

3) Darby Rossi 20 4) Lily Schroer 19

31.45 1:05.69 30.31 1:04.07

36.72 1:16.88 29.24 1:03.98
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Event 34  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:01.00 # Seattle U11/24/2024

D KVEDERIS, N Lanting, H Wendt, N Imig

Pool Record: 3:01.00 ! Seattle U11/24/2024

D KVEDERIS, N Lanting, H Wendt, N Imig

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:01.00#Seattle

1) Danielis Kvederis 20 2) Cole Lanting 21

3) Hawkins Wendt 19 4) Nicholas Imig 21

21.70 44.27 21.50 45.58

21.81 46.03 21.15 45.12

B2 3:07.98Seattle

1) Brendan Ryan 21 2) Tate Ingraham 23

3) Hennig Colsman 18 4) Michael Luna 22

22.48 46.99 21.81 46.11

22.08 47.08 22.17 47.80

C3 x3:10.51Seattle

1) Ryan Cesmat 20 2) Minsong Kim 18

3) Nathan Headon-Weeks 19 4) Daniel Strohmeyer 27

22.92 47.89 23.01 48.04

22.31 46.25 22.58 48.33

E4 x3:12.01Seattle

1) Kaiu Taylor 19 2) Eric Thomure 22

3) Keanu Lee 19 4) Morgan Robinson 21

A5 3:14.16Whitman

1) John Leeds 22 2) Ian McClelland 21

3) Brodie Salzbrener 20 4) Keenan Tiddle 20

23.10 48.35 23.38 48.90

22.51 47.83 23.51 49.08

D6 x3:18.61Seattle

1) Jaxon Gonzales 21 2) Theo Johansen 20

3) Kyle Lewis 20 4) Mathias Synnott 20

B7 3:23.84Whitman

1) Peter Yamane 21 2) Ethan Templeton-Palmer 19

3) Kyle Milburn 19 4) Adrian Dulong 18

24.34 52.06 24.57 52.34

24.10 50.63 23.40 48.81

A8 3:24.89CI

1) Karl Yount 21 2) Sam Cortes 20

3) Cahill Robinson 21 4) Ogi Markovic 21

B9 3:48.50CI

1) Matti Eikenes 18 2) Nolan Geffros 19

3) Thomas Hobson 22 4) Cam Schwarzbach 21

24.08 51.37 28.34 1:00.18

29.05 1:02.02 25.84 54.93

 
Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 17:14.94 # Holly Lenarz11/24/2024

Pool Record: 17:14.94 ! Holly Lenarz11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Idaho 181 17:14.94#Holly Lenarz

27.56 30.78 31.46 31.54

31.83 31.80 31.62 31.58

31.68 31.41 31.40 31.51

31.41 31.71 31.45 31.76

31.78 31.53 31.35 31.10

31.23 31.36 31.73 31.61

31.46 31.47 31.55 32.04

31.71 31.70 31.62 31.36 29.84

Idaho 182 17:29.68Marie Mason

28.88 31.37 31.79 31.79

31.64 31.92 31.87 31.71

31.78 32.00 31.75 32.03

32.03 32.05 32.23 32.15

32.12 32.04 32.15 32.15

31.95 31.83 31.85 32.15

32.32 31.90 32.33 32.22

32.05 32.07 31.64 31.39 30.53

Idaho 203 17:47.21Ava Langston

28.47 30.87 31.29 31.70

31.84 31.89 31.96 32.32

32.48 32.28 32.59 32.41

32.63 32.54 32.82 32.80

32.82 32.66 32.57 32.99

32.76 33.09 32.72 32.79

33.00 32.77 33.16 32.78

32.79 32.65 32.37 32.58 31.82

Idaho 204 17:51.97Bethany Rahn

28.69 32.06 32.50 32.88

33.05 33.29 33.45 32.80

33.01 33.19 33.42 32.81

32.81 32.95 32.85 32.58

32.52 32.64 32.63 32.68

32.55 32.65 32.58 32.67

32.42 32.24 32.22 32.22

32.39 32.29 32.13 31.83 30.97

Idaho 185 18:10.17Sienna Lefeber

29.69 31.88 32.48 33.07

32.98 33.00 33.08 33.16

32.97 33.08 32.80 32.90

33.02 32.85 33.32 33.05

33.16 33.20 33.22 33.37

33.26 33.36 33.69 33.58

33.44 33.65 33.53 33.62

33.50 33.51 33.41 33.11 32.23
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(Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Seattle 186 18:24.88Jacquelyn Horning

29.91 33.34 33.76 33.64

33.68 34.46 33.44 33.52

33.66 33.12 32.87 33.50

33.37 33.07 33.18 33.40

33.35 33.27 33.38 33.37

34.06 33.95 33.85 33.62

34.05 33.84 34.23 33.91

33.72 33.67 35.06 33.38 32.25

Idaho 227 18:27.33Amelia Buyers

29.14 32.18 33.05 33.46

33.44 33.54 33.93 33.81

34.14 33.54 33.37 33.51

33.56 33.81 33.86 33.93

33.69 33.52 34.02 34.15

34.04 33.85 33.86 34.11

33.79 34.03 34.16 34.21

33.88 34.18 33.85 33.21 32.51

Vaqueros 198 18:41.82Olivia Votava

29.30 32.60 33.30 34.04

33.83 33.86 34.14 34.05

34.01 34.13 34.00 33.88

34.07 34.38 34.45 34.47

34.42 34.49 34.35 34.57

34.05 34.47 34.20 34.15

34.60 34.44 34.46 34.44

34.39 34.67 34.76 34.06 32.79

Vaqueros 199 18:46.58Chloe Siegrist

30.21 33.01 33.39 34.02

33.90 33.80 34.08 34.33

34.31 34.57 34.18 34.34

34.77 34.20 34.85 34.31

34.75 34.83 34.38 34.31

34.64 34.36 34.45 34.42

34.77 34.86 34.59 34.46

34.23 34.70 33.99 33.80 32.77

Whitman 2110 19:07.05Frances Lenz

30.03 33.41 34.33 34.87

34.86 35.01 35.09 34.96

35.67 34.82 35.42 35.15

35.18 35.15 34.96 35.21

34.62 34.68 34.78 35.01

34.65 35.35 34.90 34.93

34.76 34.83 35.04 35.08

35.69 34.88 35.55 34.54 33.64

Seattle 1911 19:13.55Arina Zvercova

29.93 33.62 34.83 34.68

34.93 34.83 34.88 35.06

35.05 35.11 34.47 34.82

35.30 35.14 35.49 35.27

35.41 35.44 35.40 35.65

35.70 35.40 35.70 35.46

35.47 35.61 35.41 35.45

35.44 35.86 34.63 34.72 33.39

 
Event 36  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 17:13.06 # Joel Hartmann12/4/2022

Pool Record: 17:44.08 ! Andrew Tate11/24/2024

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Whitman 221 17:44.08!Andrew Tate

28.92 31.66 32.14 32.10

32.28 32.33 32.40 32.54

32.47 33.00 32.61 32.92

32.16 32.73 32.43 31.98

32.45 32.25 32.33 32.69

32.41 32.36 32.77 32.04

32.94 32.70 33.04 32.52

32.36 32.75 32.59 31.45 29.76

Whitman 202 17:45.02Jay Boivin

28.67 31.45 32.40 32.10

32.26 32.21 32.65 32.35

31.90 32.53 32.17 32.04

32.58 33.17 32.72 33.87

32.60 32.36 32.27 33.10

33.14 33.11 31.98 32.44

32.99 32.19 32.88 33.19

32.00 33.44 32.04 31.53 28.69

Whitman 183 18:34.62Alex Burns

29.28 32.65 33.31 33.18

33.61 33.83 33.53 34.21

34.44 34.34 34.26 34.50

34.57 34.39 34.29 34.16

33.80 34.41 34.05 34.05

34.32 34.32 34.27 34.43

34.21 34.10 34.23 33.82

34.72 33.89 33.73 32.49 31.23


